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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Baraha Bus Station - Ibn Battuta Bus Station
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Fridays

Al Baraha Bus Station

Gold Souq Bus Station External
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Department of Ports & Customs
Al Mina Road

Capital Hotel

Hudheiba

Etihad Museum

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Suhail Bin Jumaa Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Manara, Enoc

Abu Manara Masjid

Umm Sugeim 1

Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Library

Umm Sugeim, Park

Maharba Masjid

Wild Wadi

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Madinat Jumeirah

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

Dubai College

Palm Jumeirah Monorail Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 1

Media City Tram Bus Station
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Ibn Battuta Bus Station
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20.50
20.51
20.53
20.54
20.57
20.58
20.59
21.00
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.11
21.14
21.15
21.16
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.23

21.24
21.25
21.27
21.28
21.30
21.31
21.34
21.34

21.35
21.36

21.37
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.46
21.48
21.53
21.57
22.07

11.40
11.45
11.53
AESS)
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.33
12.34
12.36

12.37
12.38
12.40
12.41
12.44
12.45
12.48
12.48

12.49
12.50

12.51
12.54
12.55
12.57
13.01
13.02
13.07
13.10
13.20

20.50
20.55
21.05
21.11
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.17
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.24
21.25
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.35
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.44
21.46

21.47
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.53
21155
21.57
21.58

21.59
22.00

22.00
22.03
22.04
22.06
22.09
22.11
22.15
22.19
22.29

12.05
12.10
12.18
12.25
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.35
12.36
12.38
12.40
12.41
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.50
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58
12.59
13.01

13.02
13.04
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.13
13.14

13.15
13.16

13.16
13.20
13.21
13.23
13.26
13.28
13.33
13.36
13.46

21.10
2115
21.25
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.35
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.42
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.55
21.57
21.58
22.00
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.06

22.07
22.09
22.10
22.12
22.13
22.15
22.17
22.18

22.19
22.20

22.20
22.23
22.24
22.26
22.29
22.31
22.35
22.39
22.48
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Baraha Bus Station - Ibn Battuta Bus Station

dhglag sl LA ans - dalyull Sl dass

Fridays

Al Baraha Bus Station

Gold Souq Bus Station External
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Department of Ports & Customs
Al Mina Road

Capital Hotel

Hudheiba

Etihad Museum

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Suhail Bin Jumaa Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Manara, Enoc

Abu Manara Masjid

Umm Sugeim 1

Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Library

Umm Sugeim, Park

Maharba Masjid

Wild Wadi

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Madinat Jumeirah

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

Dubai College

Palm Jumeirah Monorail Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 1

Media City Tram Bus Station
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Ibn Battuta Bus Station

hursdays

Al Baraha Bus Station

Gold Souq Bus Station External
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Department of Ports & Customs
Al Mina Road

Capital Hotel

Hudheiba

Etihad Museum

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Suhail Bin Jumaa Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Manara, Enoc

Abu Manara Masjid

Umm Sugeim 1

Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Library

Umm Sugeim, Park

Maharba Masjid

Wild Wadi

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Madinat Jumeirah

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

Dubai College

Palm Jumeirah Monorail Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 1

Media City Tram Bus Station
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Ibn Battuta Bus Station

21.35
21.40
21.49
21.55
21.57
21.58
21.59
22.01
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.19
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.25
22.27
22.28
22.30

22.31
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.37
22.39
22.41
22.42

22.43
22.44

22.44
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.53
22.55
22.59
23.03
23.12

04.25
04.29
04.39
04.44
04.46
04.47
04.48
04.50
04.51
04.53
04.54
04.55
04.56
04.57
04.58
04.59
05.00
05.01
05.05
05.07
05.08
05.09
05.10
05.11
05.12
05.14

05.15
05.16
05.18
05.19
05.21
05.23
05.25
05.25

05.26
05.27

05.28
05.31
05.32
05.34
05.36
05.38
05.40
05.43
05.49

04.50
04.54
05.04
05.09
05.11
05.12
05.13
05.15
05.16
05.18
05.19
05.20
05.21
05.22
05.23
05.24
05.25
05.26
05.30
05.32
05.33
05.34
05.35
05.37
05.38
05.39

05.40
05.42
05.43
05.45
05.46
05.48
05.50
05.51

05.52
05.53

05.53
05.57
05.58
05.59
06.02
06.04
06.07
06.10
06.17

05.15
05.19
05.29
05.34
05.36
05.38
05.39
05.41
05.42
05.44
05.45
05.46
05.47
05.48
05.49
05.50
05.51
05.52
05.56
05.58
05.59
06.00
06.01
06.03
06.04
06.06

06.07
06.09
06.10
06.12
06.14
06.16
06.18
06.19

06.20
06.21

06.22
06.25
06.26
06.28
06.31
06.32
06.36
06.39
06.46

05.40
05.44
05.54
05.59
06.01
06.03
06.04
06.06
06.07
06.09
06.10
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.14
06.15
06.17
06.18
06.22
06.24
06.25
06.26
06.27
06.29
06.30
06.32

06.33
06.35
06.36
06.38
06.40
06.42
06.44
06.45

06.46
06.47

06.48
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.57
06.59
07.03
07.06
07.13

06.00
06.04
06.14
06.20
06.22
06.23
06.24
06.26
06.27
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.33
06.34
06.35
06.36
06.38
06.39
06.43
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.48
06.50
06.51
06.53

06.54
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.01
07.03
07.05
07.06

07.07
07.08

07.09
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.19
07.20
07.24
07.27
07.35

06.25
06.29
06.39
06.45
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.52
06.53
06.55
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.04
07.05
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.19

07.20
07.22
07.23
07.25
07.27
07.29
07.32
07.32

07.33
07.35

07.35
07.40
07.41
07.43
07.46
07.48
07.52
07.55
08.02

06.43
06.47
06.57
07.03
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.10
07.11
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.27
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.38

07.39
07.40
07.42
07.43
07.46
07.48
07.51
07.51

07.52
07.54

07.54
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.06
08.08
08.12
08.15
08.23

07.05
07.09
07.20
07.26
07.28
07.30
07.31
07.33
07.34
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.45
07.46
07.50
07.52
07.53
07.55
07.56
07.58
07.59
08.01

08.02
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.08
08.10
08.13
08.14

08.15
08.16

08.17
08.21
08.22
08.25
08.29
08.30
08.34
08.37
08.45

07.25
07.29
07.40
07.46
07.48
07.50
07.51
07.53
07.54
07.56
07.57
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.10
08.12
08.13
08.15
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.21

08.22
08.23
08.25
08.26
08.28
08.30
08.33
08.34

08.35
08.36

08.37
08.41
08.42
08.45
08.49
08.51
08.55
08.58
09.06

07.50
07.54
08.05
08.11
08.14
08.15
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.32
08.36
08.38
08.39
08.41
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.47

08.48
08.49
08.51
08.52
08.54
08.56
08.59
09.00

09.01
09.02

09.03
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.15
09.16
09.20
09.23
09.31

08.10
08.15
08.25
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.39
08.40
08.42
08.43
08.45
08.46
08.48
08.49
08.50
08.51
08.52
08.56
08.59
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.07

09.08
09.10
09.11
09.13
09.15
09.17
09.20
09.20

09.21
09.23

09.23
09.27
09.28
09.31
09.35
09.36
09.40
09.43
09.52

08.35
08.40
08.50
08.57
08.59
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.11
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.16
09.17
09.21
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.30
09.32

09.33
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.39
09.41
09.44
09.45

09.46
09.47

09.48
09.51
09.52
09.55
09.59
10.00
10.05
10.08
10.16

09.00
09.05
09.15
09.22
09.24
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.30
09.32
09.33
09.35
09.36
09.38
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.46
09.49
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.57

09.58
10.00
10.01
10.02
10.04
10.06
10.09
10.10

10.11
10.12

10.12
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.23
10.24
10.29
10.32
10.40

09.28
09.33
09.43
09.50
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.57
09.58
10.00
10.01
10.03
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.15
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.26

10.27
10.28
10.29
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.38
10.38

10.39
10.40

10.41
10.44
10.45
10.47
10.51
10.52
10.57
11.00
11.08

09.50
09.55
10.05
10.12
10.14
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.32
10.33
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.46
10.48

10.49
10.50
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.57
11.00
11.00

11.01
11.02

11.03
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.13
11.14
11.19
11.22
11.30

10.40
10.45
10.55
11.02
11.04

11.00
11.05
11.15
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.27
AERS)
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.55
11.56
11.58

11.59
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.07
12.10
12.10

12.11
12.12

12.13
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.23
12.24
12.29
12.32
12.41

11.25
11.30
11.40
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.52
11.54
11.55
iE57
11.58
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.07
12.08
12.12
12.14
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.23

12.24
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.35
12.35

12.36
12.37

12.38
12.41
12.42
12.44
12.48
12.49
12.54
12.57
13.06

11.55
12.00
12.10
12.17
12.19
12.21
12.22
12.24
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.38
12.42
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.53

12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58
13.00
13.02
13.05
13.05

13.06
13.07

13.08
13.11
13.12
13.14
13.18
13.19
13.24
13.27
13.36

12.20
12.25
12.36
12.42
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.57
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.07
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.16
13.18

13.19
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.30
13.31

13.32
13.33

13.33
13.37
13.38
13.40
13.43
13.45
13.50
13.53
14.02

12.40
12.45
12.56
13.02
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.27
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.38

13.39
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.47
13.50
13.51

13.52
13.53

13.53
13.57
13.58
14.00
14.03
14.05
14.10
14.13
14.22
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Baraha Bus Station - Ibn Battuta Bus Station

dhglag sl LA ans - dalyull Sl dass

hursdays

Al Baraha Bus Station

Gold Souq Bus Station External
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Department of Ports & Customs
Al Mina Road

Capital Hotel

Hudheiba

Etihad Museum

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Suhail Bin Jumaa Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Manara, Enoc

Abu Manara Masjid

Umm Sugeim 1

Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Library

Umm Sugeim, Park

Maharba Masjid

Wild Wadi

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Madinat Jumeirah

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

Dubai College

Palm Jumeirah Monorail Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 1

Media City Tram Bus Station
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Ibn Battuta Bus Station

SEWGEWE

Al Baraha Bus Station

Gold Souq Bus Station External
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Department of Ports & Customs
Al Mina Road

Capital Hotel

Hudheiba

Etihad Museum

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Suhail Bin Jumaa Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Manara, Enoc

Abu Manara Masjid

Umm Sugeim 1

Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Library

Umm Sugeim, Park

Maharba Masjid

Wild Wadi

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Madinat Jumeirah

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

Dubai College

Palm Jumeirah Monorail Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 1

Media City Tram Bus Station
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Ibn Battuta Bus Station

13.00
13.05
13.16
13.22
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.29
13.30
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.47
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.55
13.56
13.58

13.59
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.10
14.11

14.12
14.13

14.13
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.23
14.25
14.30
14.33
14.43

04.25
04.29
04.38
04.43
04.45
04.46
04.48
04.50
04.51
04.53
04.54
04.55
04.56
04.57
04.58
04.59
05.00
05.01
05.05
05.07
05.08
05.09
05.10
05.11
05.12
05.13

05.14
05.16
05.17
05.18
05.19
05.20
05.22
05.23

05.24
05.25

05.25
05.29
05.30
05.31
05.34
05.35
05.38
05.41
05.47

13.25
13.30
13.41
13.47
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.58
13.59
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.12
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.23

14.24
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.35
14.36

14.37
14.38

14.38
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.48
14.50
14.55
14.58
15.08

04.45
04.49
04.58
05.03
05.05
05.06
05.08
05.10
05.11
05.13
05.14
05.15
05.16
05.17
05.18
05.19
05.20
05.21
05.25
05.27
05.28
05.29
05.30
05.31
05.32
05.33

05.34
05.36
05.37
05.39
05.41
05.42
05.44
05.45

05.46
05.47

05.47
05.51
05.52
05.53
05.56
05.57
06.00
06.03
06.09

13.48
13.53
14.04
14.10
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.17
14.18
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.35
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.46

14.47
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.58
14.59

15.00
15.01

15.01
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.11
15.13
15.18
15.21
15.31

05.00
05.04
05.13
05.18
05.20
05.21
05.22
05.24
05.26
05.28
05.28
05.29
05.30
05.32
05.33
05.34
05.35
05.36
05.39
05.41
05.42
05.44
05.45
05.46
05.47
05.48

05.49
05.51
05.52
05.54
05.56
05.57
05.59
06.00

06.01
06.02

06.03
06.06
06.07
06.09
06.12
06.13
06.16
06.19
06.26

14.13
14.18
14.29
14.35
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56
15.00
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.09
15510

15.12
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.19
15.21
15.24
15.24

15.25
15.26

15.27
15.30
15.31
15.33
15.37
15.39
15.44
15.47
15.57

05.20
05.24
05.33
05.38
05.40
05.41
05.43
05.45
05.46
05.48
05.49
05.50
05.51
05.52
05.53
05.54
05.55
05.56
06.00
06.02
06.03
06.04
06.05
06.07
06.08
06.10

06.11
06.12
06.14
06.15
06.17
06.19
06.21
06.21

06.22
06.24

06.24
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.33
06.35
06.38
06.41
06.47

14.36
14.41
14.52
14.58
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.05
15.06
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.19
15.23
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.31
15.32
15.34

15.35
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.42
15.44
15.47
15.47

15.48
15.49

15.50
15.53
15.54
15.56
16.00
16.02
16.07
16.10
16.21

05.40
05.44
05.53
05.58
06.00
06.02
06.03
06.05
06.06
06.08
06.09
06.10
06.11
06.13
06.14
06.15
06.16
06.17
06.21
06.23
06.24
06.26
06.27
06.29
06.30
06.31

06.32
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.39
06.40
06.42
06.43

06.44
06.45

06.46
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.55
06.57
07.00
07.03
07.10

15.06
15.11
15.22
15.28
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.36
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.45
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.54
15.56
15.57
15:59
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.05

16.06
16.07
16.08
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.17
16.18

16.19
16.20

16.20
16.24
16.25
16.27
16.31
16.32
16.37
16.41
16.51

06.00
06.04
06.13
06.18
06.20
06.22
06.23
06.25
06.26
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.32
06.33
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.38
06.42
06.44
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.49
06.50
06.52

06.53
06.54
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.01
07.03
07.04

07.05
07.06

07.07
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.17
07.18
07.22
07.25
07.32

15.33
15.38
15.49
15.55
15.58
15.59
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.10
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.21
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.30
16.32

16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.40
16.42
16.45
16.45

16.46
16.47

16.48
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.59
17.00
17.05
17.09
17.19

06.20
06.24
06.33
06.38
06.40
06.42
06.43
06.45
06.46
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.55
06.57
06.58
07.02
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.07
07.09
07.10
07.12

07.13
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.19
07.21
07.23
07.24

07.25
07.26

07.27
07.31
07.32
07.34
07.37
07.39
07.42
07.45
07.52

16.00
16.05
16.16
16.22
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.30
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.48
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.55
16.57
16.58
17.00

17.01
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.08
17.10
17.13
17.13

17.14
17.15

17.16
17.20
17.21
17.23
17.28
17.29
17.34
17.38
17.48

06.45
06.49
06.58
07.04
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.10
07.12
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.27
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.37

07.38
07.40
07.41
07.43
07.45
07.46
07.49
07.49

07.50
07.52

07.52
07.56
07.57
07.59
08.03
08.04
08.08
08.11
08.18

16.30
16.35
16.46
16.52
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.59
17.00
17.03
17.04
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.14
17.18
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.30

17.31
17.32
17.34
17.35
17.38
17.40
17.43
17.43

17.44
17.45

17.46
17.50
17.51
17.53
17.58
{7259
18.04
18.08
18.19

07.05
07.09
07.19
07.25
07.27
07.28
07.29
07.31
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.48
07.51
07.52
07.53
07.54
07.56
07.57
07.59

08.00
08.01
08.03
08.04
08.06
08.08
08.10
08.11

08.12
08.14

08.14
08.18
08.19
08.21
08.25
08.26
08.30
08.33
08.40

16.55
17.00
17.11
1717
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.25
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.39
17.43
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.50
17.52
17.53
17.55

17.56
17:57
17.59
18.00
18.03
18.05
18.08
18.08

18.09
18.10

18.11
18.15
18.16
18.19
18.23
18.25
18.30
18.33
18.45

07.25
07.29
07.39
07.45
07.47
07.48
07.49
07.51
07.53
07.55
07.56
07.57
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.04
08.08
08.11
08.12
08.13
08.14
08.16
08.17
08.19

08.20
08.21
08.23
08.24
08.26
08.28
08.30
08.31

08.32
08.34

08.34
08.38
08.39
08.41
08.46
08.47
08.51
08.54
09.02

17.20
17.25
17.36
17.42
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.50
17.53
17.54
17.55
17.57
17.59
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.04
18.08
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.18
18.20

18.21
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.28
18.30
18.33
18.33

18.34
18.35

18.36
18.40
18.41
18.44
18.49
18.50
18.55
18.59
19.11

07.45
07.49
07.59
08.05
08.07
08.09
08.10
08.12
08.13
08.15
08.16
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.24
08.25
08.29
08.31
08.32
08.34
08.35
08.37
08.38
08.40

08.41
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.47
08.49
08.51
08.52

08.53
08.55

08.55
08.59
09.00
09.02
09.07
09.08
09.12
09.15
09.23

17.45
17.50
18.01
18.07
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.29
18.33
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.45

18.46
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.53
18.55
18.58
18.58

18.59
19.00

19.01
19.05
19.06
19.09
19.14
19.15
19.20
19.24
19.36

08.05
08.10
08.19
08.25
08.28
08.29
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.39
08.40
08.42
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.46
08.50
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.56
08.58
08.59
09.01

09.02
09.04
09.05
09.07
09.09
09.10
09.13
09.13

09.14
09.16

09.17
09.21
09.22
09.24
09.28
09.30
09.34
09.37
09.44

18.05
18.10
18.21
18.27
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.34
18.35
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.53
18.56
18.57
18.59
19.00
19.02
19.03
19.05

19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.13
19:15
19.17
19.18

19.19
19.20

19.20
19.24
19.25
19.29
19.33
19.34
19.39
19.43
19.55

08.30
08.35
08.44
08.50
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.57
08.59
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.15
09.18
09.19
09.20
09.21
09.23
09.24
09.26

09.27
09.29
09.30
09.32
09.34
09.35
09.38
09.38

09.39
09.41

09.41
09.45
09.46
09.48
09.53
09.54
09.58
10.01
10.10

18.30
18.35
18.46
18.52
18.55
18.56
18.57
18.59
19.00
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.07
19.08
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.27
i)

19.30
19.32
19.33
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.41
19.42

19.43
19.44

19.44
19.48
19.49
19.52
19.56
19.57
20.02
20.06
20.17

08.55
09.00
09.09
09.16
09.18
09.20
09.21
09.23
09.24
09.27
09.28
09.29
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.41
09.44
09.45
09.46
09.47
09.49
09.50
09.52

09.53
09.55
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.01
10.04
10.04

10.05
10.07

10.07
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.18
10.20
10.24
10.27
10.36

18.55
19.00
19.11
19.17
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.25
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.38
19.43
19.45
19.46
19.48
19.49
19.51
19.52
19.54

19.55
19:57
19.58
20.00
20.02
20.04
20.06
20.06

20.07
20.08

20.09
20.12
20.13
20.16
20.20
20.21
20.26
20.29
20.40

09.15
09.20
09.29
09.36
09.38
09.40
09.41
09.43
09.44
09.47
09.48
09.49
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.56
09.57
10.01
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12

10.13
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.24
10.24

10.25
10.27

10.27
10.31
10.32
10.34
10.38
10.40
10.44
10.47
10.56

19.20
19.25
19.35
19.42
19.44
19.46
19.47
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.55
19.56
19.58
19.59
20.00
20.01
20.02
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.15
20.16
20.18

20.19
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.29
20.30

20.31
20.32

20.32
20.35
20.36
20.38
20.42
20.43
20.48
20.51
21.02

09.40
09.45
09.54
10.01
10.03
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.09
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.26
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.34
10.35
10.37

10.38
10.40
10.41
10.43
10.45
10.46
10.49
10.49

10.50
10.52

10.52
10.56
10.57
10.59
11.03
11.05
11.09
11.12
11.21

20.10
20.15
20.25
20.32
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.39
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.51
20.52
20.56
20.58
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.04
21.05
21.07

21.08
21.09
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.

20.30
20.35
20.45
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.05
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.11
21.15
21.18
21.19
21.20
21.21
21.23
21.24
21.26

21.27
2| 28)
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.35
21.37
21.37

21.38
21.39

21.40
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.49
21.50
21.54
21.57
22.07

10.55
11.00
11.08
1115
11.17
11.19
11.20
11.22
11.23
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.41
11.43
11.44
11.46
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.52

11.53
11.54
11.56
11.57
11.59
12.01
12.03
12.04

12.05
12.06

12.07
12.10
12.11
12.14
12.18
12.19
12.24
12.27
12.37

20.50
20.55
21.05
21.11
21.13
2115
21.16
21.18
21.19
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.34
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.45

21.46
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.54
21.56
21.56

21.57
21.58

21.59
22.02
22.03
22.04
22.08
22.09
22.13
22.16
22.25

11.18
11.23
11.31
11.38
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.49
11.50
11.51
11.53
111:55
11.56
11.57
11.59
12.00
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.15

12.16
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.23
12.24
12.27
12.27

12.28
12.30

12.30
12.34
12.35
12.38
12.42
12.43
12.48
12.52
13.02

21.10
21|15
21.25
21.31
21.33
21.35
21.36
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.54
2157
21.58
2159
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.05

22.06
22.08
22.09
22.10
22.12
22.14
22.16
22.16

2217
22.18

22.19
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.28
22.29
22.33
22.36
22.45

11.40
11.45
11.53
12.00
12.02
12.04
12.05
12.07
12.08
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.21
12.22
12.26
12.28
12.29
12.31
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.37

12.38
12.39
12.41
12.42
12.45
12.46
12.49
12.50

12.51
12.52

12.53
12.56
12.57
13.00
13.04
13.06
13.11
13.14
13.25

21.35
21.40
21.49
PAIE55)
21.57
2159
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.18
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.26
22.27
2

22.30
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.38
22.40
22.40

22.41
22.42

22.43
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.52
22.53
22.57
23.00
23.09

12.05
12.10
12.19
12.25
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.39
12.41
12.42
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.51
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.57
12.59
13.00
13.02

13.03
13.05
13.06
13.08
13.10
13.12
13.15
13.15

13.16
13.18

13.18
13.22
13.23
13.27
13.31
13.32
13.37
13.41
13.52
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cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Baraha Bus Station - Ibn Battuta Bus Station

dhglag sl LA ans - dalyull Sl dass

SEWNGEWE] LN |
Al Baraha Bus Station 12.36 13.08 13.37 14.05 14.35 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.22 16.43 17.05 17.25 17.50 18.20 18.45 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 21.00 PENBW FERHENETEE0
Gold Souq Bus Station External 12.41 13.13 13.42 14.10 14.40 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.27 16.48 17.10 17.30 17.55 18.25 18.50 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.35 21.05 Aayladl adl) d,uumum
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 12.50 13.22 13.51 14.19 14.49 15.14 15.34 1555 16.15 16.37 16.58 17.21 17.41 18.07 18.37 19.03 19.27 19.47 20.06 20.26 20.46 21.15 Lopal) el dosa
Department of Ports & Customs 12.56 13.28 13.57 14.25 1455 1520 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.43 17.04 17.27 17.48 18.14 18.44 19.10 19.34 19.54 20.13 20.32 20.52 21.21 M_JJLQAJBL}J‘}AJ‘D)-\‘J
Al Mina Road 12.59 13.31 14.00 14.28 14.58 15.23 1543 16.04 16.24 16.46 17.07 17.30 17.50 18.16 18.47 19.12 19.36 19.56 20.15 20.34 20.54 21.23 Lisall @L.‘
Capital Hotel 13.00 13.32 14.01 14.29 1459 1524 1545 16.05 16.25 16.47 17.08 17.31 17.52 18.18 18.48 19.14 19.38 19.58 20.16 20.36 20.56 21.25 ) ginlS (aua
Hudheiba 13.01 13.33 14.02 14.30 15.00 15.25 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.48 17.09 17.32 17.53 18.19 18.49 19.15 19.39 19.59 20.17 20.37 20.57 21.26 RN
Etihad Museum 13.03 13.35 14.04 14.32 15.02 15.27 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.50 17.11 17.34 17.55 18.21 18.51 19.17 19.41 20.01 20.19 20.39 20.59 21.28 RIEN | U EN
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1 13.05 13.37 14.06 14.34 15.04 1529 1549 16.10 16.30 16.52 17.13 17.36 17.56 18.22 18.53 19.18 19.42 20.02 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.29 AJSTAN ECUWN PN
Jumeirah Centre 13.07 13.39 14.08 14.36 15.06 15.31 15.52 16.12 16.33 16.55 17.16 17.39 17.59 18.25 18.56 19.21 19.45 20.04 20.23 20.42 21.02 21.31 Ll S ye
Century Plaza 13.08 13.40 14.09 14.37 15.07 15.32 15.53 16.13 16.34 16.56 17.17 17.40 18.00 18.26 18.57 19.22 19.46 20.05 20.24 20.43 21.03 21.32 153 (g peiies
Beach Center 13.10 13.42 14.11 14.39 15.09 15.34 15.54 16.15 16.35 16.57 17.18 17.41 18.02 18.28 18.58 19.24 19.48 20.07 20.25 20.45 21.04 21.33 LN S 1
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank 13.12 13.44 14.13 14.41 15.11 1536 15.56 16.17 16.37 16.59 17.20 17.43 18.04 18.30 19.00 19.26 19.50 20.08 20.27 20.46 21.06 21.35 w)‘u\ll Jés_lub.mﬁi)l.q
Mercato Shopping Mall 13.13 13.45 14.14 14.42 15.12 15.37 15.58 16.18 16.39 17.01 17.22 17.45 18.05 18.31 19.02 19.27 19.51 20.10 20.28 20.48 21.07 21.36 5IS 50 (593 S ya
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 13.15 13.47 14.16 14.44 15.14 15.39 1559 16.20 16.40 17.02 17.23 17.46 18.07 18.33 19.03 19.29 19.53 20.11 20.30 20.49 21.09 21.38 el iy o dase
Suhail Bin Jumaa Masjid 13.16 13.48 14.17 14.45 15.15 1540 16.00 16.21 16.41 17.08 17.24 17.47 18.08 18.34 19.04 19.30 19.54 20.12 20.31 20.50 21.10 21.39 d2ax o Jigen 2sa
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid 13.17 13.49 14.18 14.46 15.16 15.41 16.02 16.22 16.43 17.05 17.26 17.49 18.09 18.35 19.06 19.31 19.55 20.14 20.32 20.52 21.11 21.40 u.\ﬂl Mb»«u
Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid 13.18 13.50 14.19 14.47 15.17 15.42 16.03 16.23 16.44 17.06 17.27 17.50 18.11 18.37 19.07 19.33 19.57 20.15 20.34 20.53 21.13 21.42 C- VPR A T VO
Maijlis Al Ghoreifa 13.22 13.54 14.23 14.51 15.21 15.47 16.07 16.28 16.49 17.11 17.32 17.55 18.16 18.42 19.12 19.38 20.02 20.20 20.39 20.58 21.18 21.47 A4 yall b
Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid 13.25 13.57 14.26 14.54 1524 1549 16.10 16.30 16.51 17.14 17.35 17.58 18.18 18.44 19.15 19.40 20.04 20.23 20.41 21.01 21.20 21.49 EEGW FREN PRRTESNET Wiy
Jumeirah 3, Masjid 13.26 13.58 14.27 1455 1525 15,50 16.11 16.31 16.52 17.15 17.36 17.59 18.19 18.45 19.16 19.41 20.05 20.24 20.42 21.02 21.21 21.50 V- e dase
Dubai Offshore Sailing Club 13.27 13.59 14.28 14.56 15.26 15.52 16.12 16.33 16.54 17.16 17.37 18.00 18.21 18.47 19.17 19.43 20.07 20.25 20.44 21.03 21.23 21.52 el pdl Colsdl) o gals
Manara, Enoc 13.28 14.00 14.29 14.57 15.27 15,53 16.13 16.34 16.55 17.18 17.39 18.02 18.22 18.48 19.19 19.44 20.08 20.27 20.46 21.05 21.25 21.54 EJL'..,.\I—}S{UI J}).\.\AE}.:
Abu Manara Masjid 13.30 14.02 14.31 14.59 15.29 15.55 16.15 16.36 16.57 17.20 17.41 18.04 18.25 18.51 19.21 19.47 20.11 20.29 20.48 21.08 21.27 21.56 3lia o e
Umm Sugeim 1 13.31 14.08 14.32 15.00 15.30 15.56 16.16 16.37 16.58 17.21 17.43 18.06 18.26 18.52 19.23 19.48 20.12 20.30 20.49 21.09 21.28 21.57 ) - e
Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality 13.33 14.05 14.34 15.02 15.32 15.58 16.18 16.39 17.00 17.23 17.45 18.08 18.28 18.55 19.25 19.50 20.14 20.32 20.51 21.11 21.30 21.59 eﬂmf"h.\L)S)a
Center

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid 13.34 14.06 14.35 15.03 15.33 15.59 16.19 16.40 17.01 17.24 17.46 18.09 18.29 18.56 19.26 19.51 20.15 20.33 20.52 21.12 21.31 22.00 EUR (o S Do
Umm Sugeim, Library 13.36 14.08 14.37 15.05 15.35 16.00 16.21 16.42 17.03 17.25 17.47 18.10 18.31 18.57 19.28 19.53 20.16 20.35 20.54 21.13 21.33 22.02 ﬁ_\s..‘elm_&,
Umm Sugeim, Park 13.37 14.09 14.38 15.06 15.36 16.02 16.22 16.43 17.04 17.27 17.49 18.12 18.32 18.59 19.29 19.54 20.18 20.36 20.55 21.15 21.34 22.03 f.a....fl EETREN
Maharba Masjid 13.39 14.11 14.40 15.08 15.38 16.03 16.24 16.45 17.06 17.28 17.50 18.13 18.34 19.00 19.31 19.56 20.19 20.38 20.57 21.16 21.36 22.05 4ol e
Wild Wadi 13.41 14.13 14.42 15.10 15.40 16.06 16.26 16.47 17.08 17.31 17.53 18.16 18.36 19.03 19.33 19.58 20.21 20.40 20.59 21.18 21.38 22.06 g3ls slls
Burj Al Arab Hotel 13.43 14.15 14.44 15.12 15.42 16.07 16.28 16.49 17.10 17.32 17.54 18.17 18.38 19.04 19.34 19.59 20.23 20.41 21.00 21.20 21.39 22.08 ﬂ'cf@m
Madinat Jumeirah 13.46 14.18 14.47 15.15 1545 16.10 16.31 16.52 17.13 17.35 17.57 18.20 18.41 19.07 19.37 20.02 20.25 20.44 21.03 21.22 21.42 22.10 [JENEIIN
King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al 13.46 14.18 14.47 15.15 1545 16.11 16.31 16.52 17.13 17.36 17.58 18.21 18.41 19.08 19.38 20.02 20.26 20.44 21.03 21.23 21.42 22.11 ;}MJI});JIMU_.ULA‘.‘ N} @L.‘
Saud Street 1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al 13.47 1419 14.48 15.16 1546 16.12 16.32 16.53 17.14 17.37 17.59 18.22 18.42 19.09 19.39 20.03 20.27 20.45 21.04 21.24 21.43 2212 352 L)l)d),dl;; o ool LN @LA
Saud Street 2 Y
King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al 13.48 14.20 14.49 15.17 15.47 16.13 16.33 16.54 17.15 17.38 18.00 18.23 18.43 19.10 19.40 20.04 20.28 20.46 21.05 21.25 21.44 22.13 .\}S‘ddi)g;\dl.lfswa[d—d el @L:
Saud Street 3

Dubai College 13.49 14.21 1450 15.18 1548 16.13 16.34 16.55 17.16 17.38 18.00 18.23 18.44 19.10 19.40 20.05 20.28 20.47 21.06 21.25 21.45 22.13

Palm Jumeirah Monorail Station 13.52 14.24 1453 15.21 15,51 16.17 16.37 16.58 17.19 17.42 18.04 18.27 18.47 19.14 19.44 20.08 20.31 20.50 21.09 21.28 21.48 22.16

Royal Mirage Hotel 1 13.53 14.25 1454 1522 15,52 16.18 16.38 16.59 17.20 17.43 18.05 18.28 18.48 19.15 19.45 20.09 20.32 20.51 21.10 21.29 21.49 22.17

Media City Tram Bus Station 13.57 14.28 1457 1524 15,54 16.20 16.41 17.02 17.23 17.46 18.08 18.31 18.52 19.19 19.49 20.12 20.35 20.54 21.12 21.32 21.51 22.19 “‘f

Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel 14.01 14.32 15.01 15.28 15.58 16.24 16.45 17.07 17.28 17.50 18.13 18.36 18.56 19.23 19.53 20.17 20.39 20.58 21.16 21.36 21.55 22.23 OAL...M Lisall - Ll.\J)Aqu_\.\E
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian 14.03 14.34 15.03 15.30 16.00 16.25 16.47 17.08 17.29 17.52 18.14 18.37 18.58 19.25 19.55 20.18 20.41 20.59 21.18 21.37 21.57 22.24 l)_m; ;_‘)_u L.j)dm
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1 14.08 14.39 15.08 15.35 16.05 16.30 16.52 17.14 17.35 17.57 18.20 18.43 19.04 19.31 20.01 20.24 20.46 21.05 21.23 21.42 22.02 22.29 2

Jumeirah Beach Residence 2 14.11 14.42 15.11 15.38 16.08 16.34 16.55 17.18 17.39 18.02 18.25 18.48 19.08 19.35 20.05 20.28 20.51 21.09 21.28 21.47 22.06 22.33

Ibn Battuta Bus Station 14.22 1453 1522 1549 16.20 16.46 17.07 17.30 17.51 18.14 18.37 19.00 19.21 19.48 20.18 20.40 21.03 21.21 21.39 21.58 22.16 22.43

SEWGEWE

Al Baraha Bus Station 21.30 ubﬂl =l dbas
Gold Souq Bus Station External ~ 21.35 EEEN N d,.d [CATEIENERE0Y
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 21.45 EUEY] O (PN 1220
Department of Ports & Customs ~ 21.50 LJJL,:JB cAlaall 3 gy
Al Mina Road 21.52 sl &JLA
Capital Hotel 21.53 )silS sd
Hudheiba 21.54 Lpan))
Etihad Museum 21.56 RUEN PPN
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1 21.57 AJSTRNECUWN RPN
Jumeirah Centre 22.00 Dsaall 35S 5o
Century Plaza 22.01 1330 (g piins
Beach Center 22.02 LN S 1
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank  22.03 ol (s el 6 )L
Mercato Shopping Mall 22.05 S50 G5ui 3N e
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 22.06 el iy dan dase
Suhail Bin Jumaa Masjid 22.07 daax o Jagen 22se
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid 22.09 a3 e
Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid 22.10 CHENREN A R C VWY
Majlis Al Ghoreifa 22.15 A4 yall b
Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid 22.18 Ao sally 3ale dymes 3
Jumeirah 3, Masjid 22.19 V- e dase
Dubai Offshore Sailing Club 22.20 dael yill oyl 3 gals
Manara, Enoc 22.22 EJ\I:J‘]‘J— }Siljsjjj:etﬁn
Abu Manara Masjid 22.25 3lia o e
Umm Sugeim 1 22.26 \- o
Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality 22.28 o ol 4.!.\]-&)5)&
Center

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid 22.29 G (ot s Snss
Umm Sugeim, Library 22.30 i o dsSa
Umm Sugeim, Park 22.32 R EETREN
Maharba Masjid 22.33 Al aess
Wild Wadi 22.35 3l ;L!}
Burj Al Arab Hotel 22.36 ol 7 3aid
Madinat Jumeirah 22.39 ST
King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al 22.39 Smes 1 usallaee o lales Cllall @L.‘
Saud Street 1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al 22.40 Rye J‘ Swialle e olels el @L..
Saud Street 2 ~ Y
King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al 22.41 Sgae S suiellaae o leles Ll @L:
Saud Street 3

Dubai College 22.42 2
Palm Jumeirah Monorail Station ~ 22.45 J;Jy,a 4.L:>4 V).\AA
Royal Mirage Hotel 1 22.46 JL” (3238
Media City Tram Bus Station 22.48 Ms\JF?«.u;af dbas
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel  22.51 Akl bl sy e UJ (3238
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian 22.53 I)MUL_.;UM Lisy (3238
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1 22.57 ) Do bl (Sloss (i
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2 23.01 ¥ oo bl uSL.u A0
Ibn Battuta Bus Station 23.10 s ol Sl Ao



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Baraha Bus Station - Ibn Battuta Bus Station
ddaghy ol LA daass - dalyudl el dhas

Monday to Wednesday

Al Baraha Bus Station

Gold Souq Bus Station External
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Department of Ports & Customs
Al Mina Road

Capital Hotel

Hudheiba

Etihad Museum

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Suhail Bin Jumaa Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Manara, Enoc

Abu Manara Masjid

Umm Sugeim 1

Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Library

Umm Sugeim, Park

Maharba Masjid

Wild Wadi

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Madinat Jumeirah

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

Dubai College

Palm Jumeirah Monorail Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 1

Media City Tram Bus Station
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Ibn Battuta Bus Station

Monday to Wednesday slagy ¥l ) opidY

Al Baraha Bus Station

Gold Souq Bus Station External
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Department of Ports & Customs
Al Mina Road

Capital Hotel

Hudheiba

Etihad Museum

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Suhail Bin Jumaa Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Manara, Enoc

Abu Manara Masjid

Umm Sugeim 1

Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Library

Umm Sugeim, Park

Maharba Masjid

Wild Wadi

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Madinat Jumeirah

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

Dubai College

Palm Jumeirah Monorail Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 1

Media City Tram Bus Station
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Ibn Battuta Bus Station

04.25
04.29
04.39
04.44
04.46
04.47
04.48
04.50
04.51
04.53
04.54
04.55
04.56
04.57
04.58
04.59
05.00
05.01
05.05
05.07
05.08
05.09
05.10
05.11
05.12
05.14

05.15
05.16
05.18
05.19
05.21
05.23
05.25
05.25

05.26
05.27

05.28
05.31
05.32
05.34
05.36
05.38
05.40
05.43
05.49

13.00
13.05
13.16
13.22
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.29
13.30
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.47
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.55
13.56
13.58

13.59
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.10
14.11

14.12
14.13

14.13
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.23
14.25
14.30
14.33
14.43

04.50
04.54
05.04
05.09
05.11
05.12
05.13
05.15
05.16
05.18
05.19
05.20
05.21
05.22
05.23
05.24
05.25
05.26
05.30
05.32
05.33
05.34
05.35
05.37
05.38
05.39

05.40
05.42
05.43
05.45
05.46
05.48
05.50
05.51

05.52
05.53

05.53
05.57
05.58
05.59
06.02
06.04
06.07
06.10
06.17

13.25
13.30
13.41
13.47
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.58
13.59
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.12
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.23

14.24
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.35
14.36

14.37
14.38

14.38
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.48
14.50
14.55
14.58
15.08

05.15
05.19
05.29
05.34
05.36
05.38
05.39
05.41
05.42
05.44
05.45
05.46
05.47
05.48
05.49
05.50
05.51
05.52
05.56
05.58
05.59
06.00
06.01
06.03
06.04
06.06

06.07
06.09
06.10
06.12
06.14
06.16
06.18
06.19

06.20
06.21

06.22
06.25
06.26
06.28
06.31
06.32
06.36
06.39
06.46

13.48
13.53
14.04
14.10
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.17
14.18
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.35
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.46

14.47
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.58
14.59

15.00
15.01

15.01
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.11
15.13
15.18
15.21
15.31

05.40
05.44
05.54
05.59
06.01
06.03
06.04
06.06
06.07
06.09
06.10
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.14
06.15
06.17
06.18
06.22
06.24
06.25
06.26
06.27
06.29
06.30
06.32

06.33
06.35
06.36
06.38
06.40
06.42
06.44
06.45

06.46
06.47

06.48
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.57
06.59
07.03
07.06
07.13

14.13
14.18
14.29
14.35
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56
15.00
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.09
15510

15.12
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.19
15.21
15.24
15.24

15.25
15.26

15.27
15.30
15.31
15.33
15.37
15.39
15.44
15.47
15.57

06.00
06.04
06.14
06.20
06.22
06.23
06.24
06.26
06.27
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.33
06.34
06.35
06.36
06.38
06.39
06.43
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.48
06.50
06.51
06.53

06.54
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.01
07.03
07.05
07.06

07.07
07.08

07.09
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.19
07.20
07.24
07.27
07.35

14.36
14.41
14.52
14.58
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.05
15.06
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.19
15.23
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.31
15.32
15.34

15.35
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.42
15.44
15.47
15.47

15.48
15.49

15.50
15.53
15.54
15.56
16.00
16.02
16.07
16.10
16.21

06.25
06.29
06.39
06.45
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.52
06.53
06.55
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.04
07.05
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.19

07.20
07.22
07.23
07.25
07.27
07.29
07.32
07.32

07.33
07.35

07.35
07.40
07.41
07.43
07.46
07.48
07.52
07.55
08.02

15.06
15.11
15.22
15.28
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.36
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.45
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.54
15.56
15.57
15.59
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.05

16.06
16.07
16.08
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.17
16.18

16.19
16.20

16.20
16.24
16.25
16.27
16.31
16.32
16.37
16.41
16.51

06.43
06.47
06.57
07.03
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.10
07.11
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.27
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.38

07.39
07.40
07.42
07.43
07.46
07.48
07.51
07.51

07.52
07.54

07.54
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.06
08.08
08.12
08.15
08.23

15.33
15.38
15.49
15.55
15.58
15.59
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.10
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.21
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.30
16.32

16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.40
16.42
16.45
16.45

16.46
16.47

16.48
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.59
17.00
17.05
17.09
17.19

07.05
07.09
07.20
07.26
07.28
07.30
07.31
07.33
07.34
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.45
07.46
07.50
07.52
07.53
07.55
07.56
07.58
07.59
08.01

08.02
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.08
08.10
08.13
08.14

08.15
08.16

08.17
08.21
08.22
08.25
08.29
08.30
08.34
08.37
08.45

16.00
16.05
16.16
16.22
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.30
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.48
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.55
16.57
16.58
17.00

17.01
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.08
17.10
17.13
17.13

17.14
17.15

17.16
17.20
17.21
17.23
17.28
17.29
17.34
17.38
17.48

07.25
07.29
07.40
07.46
07.48
07.50
07.51
07.53
07.54
07.56
07.57
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.10
08.12
08.13
08.15
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.21

08.22
08.23
08.25
08.26
08.28
08.30
08.33
08.34

08.35
08.36

08.37
08.41
08.42
08.45
08.49
08.51
08.55
08.58
09.06

16.30
16.35
16.46
16.52
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.59
17.00
17.03
17.04
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.14
17.18
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.30

17.31
17.32
17.34
17.35
17.38
17.40
17.43
17.43

17.44
17.45

17.46
17.50
17.51
17.53
17.58
17.59
18.04
18.08
18.19

07.50
07.54
08.05
08.11
08.14
08.15
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.32
08.36
08.38
08.39
08.41
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.47

08.48
08.49
08.51
08.52
08.54
08.56
08.59
09.00

09.01
09.02

09.03
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.15
09.16
09.20
09.23
09.31

16.55
17.00
17.11
1717
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.25
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.39
17.43
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.50
17.52
17.53
17.55

17.56
17:517
17.59
18.00
18.03
18.05
18.08
18.08

18.09
18.10

18.11
18.15
18.16
18.19
18.23
18.25
18.30
18.33
18.45

08.10
08.15
08.25
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.39
08.40
08.42
08.43
08.45
08.46
08.48
08.49
08.50
08.51
08.52
08.56
08.59
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.07

09.08
09.10
09.11
09.13
09.15
09.17
09.20
09.20

09.21
09.23

09.23
09.27
09.28
09.31
09.35
09.36
09.40
09.43
09.52

17.20
17.25
17.36
17.42
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.50
17.53
17.54
17.55
17.57
{7259
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.04
18.08
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.18
18.20

18.21
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.28
18.30
18.33
18.33

18.34
18.35

18.36
18.40
18.41
18.44
18.49
18.50
18.55
18.59
19.11

08.35
08.40
08.50
08.57
08.59
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.11
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.16
09.17
09.21
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.30
09.32

09.33
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.39
09.41
09.44
09.45

09.46
09.47

09.48
09.51
09.52
09.55
09.59
10.00
10.05
10.08
10.16

17.45
17.50
18.01
18.07
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.29
18.33
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.45

18.46
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.53
18.55
18.58
18.58

18.59
19.00

19.01
19.05
19.06
19.09
19.14
19515
19.20
19.24
19.36

09.00
09.05
09.15
09.22
09.24
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.30
09.32
09.33
09.35
09.36
09.38
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.46
09.49
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.57

09.58
10.00
10.01
10.02
10.04
10.06
10.09
10.10

10.11
10.12

10.12
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.23
10.24
10.29
10.32
10.40

18.05
18.10
18.21
18.27
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.34
18.35
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.53
18.56
18.57
18.59
19.00
19.02
19.03
19.05

19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.13
19.15
19.17
19.18

19.19
19.20

19.20
19.24
19.25
19.29
19.33
19.34
19.39
19.43
19.55

09.28
09.33
09.43
09.50
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.57
09.58
10.00
10.01
10.03
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.15
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.26

10.27
10.28
10.29
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.38
10.38

10.39
10.40

10.41
10.44
10.45
10.47
10.51
10.52
10.57
11.00
11.08

18.30
18.35
18.46
18.52
18.55
18.56
18.57
18.59
19.00
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.07
19.08
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.29

19.30
19.32
19.33
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.41
19.42

19.43
19.44

19.44
19.48
19.49
19.52
19.56
19.57
20.02
20.06
20.17

09.50
09.55
10.05
10.12
10.14
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.32
10.33
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.46
10.48

10.49
10.50
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.57
11.00
11.00

11.01
11.02

11.03
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.13
11.14
11.19
11.22
11.30

18.55
19.00
19.11
19.17
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.25
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.38
19.43
19.45
19.46
19.48
19.49
19.51
19.52
19.54

19.55
19.57
19.58
20.00
20.02
20.04
20.06
20.06

20.07
20.08

20.09
20.12
20.13
20.16
20.20
20.21
20.26
20.29
20.40

10.40
10.45
10.55
11.02
11.04

11.00
11.05
11.15
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.27
AE2S)
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.53
111155
11.56
11.58

11.59
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.07
12.10
12.10

12.11
12.12

12.13
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.23
12.24
12.29
12.32
12.41

20.10
20.15
20.25
20.32
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.39
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.51
20.52
20.56
20.58
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.04
21.05
21.07

21.08
21.09
21.
21.
21.
21.

11.25
11.30
11.40
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.52
11.54
11.55
1157
11.58
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.07
12.08
12.12
12.14
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.23

12.24
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.35
12.35

12.36
12.37

12.38
12.41
12.42
12.44
12.48
12.49
12.54
12.57
13.06

20.30
20.35
20.45
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.05
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.11
21.15
21.18
21.19
21.20
21.21
21.23
21.24
21.26

21.27
21.29
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.35
21.37
21.37

21.38
21.39

21.40
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.49
21.50
21.54
21.57
22.07

11.55
12.00
12.10
12.17
12.19
12.21
12.22
12.24
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.38
12.42
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.53

12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58
13.00
13.02
13.05
13.05

13.06
13.07

13.08
13.11
13.12
13.14
13.18
13.19
13.24
13.27
13.36

20.50
20.55
21.05
21.11
21.13
2115
21.16
21.18
21.19
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.34
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.45

21.46
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.54
21.56
21.56

21.57
21.58

21.59
22.02
22.03
22.04
22.08
22.09
22.13
22.16
22.25

12.20
12.25
12.36
12.42
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.57
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.07
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.16
13.18

13.19
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.30
13.31

13.32
13.33

13.33
13.37
13.38
13.40
13.43
13.45
13.50
13.53
14.02

21.10
2115
21.25
21.31
21.33
21.35
21.36
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.54
21.57
21.58
21.59
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.05

22.06
22.08
22.09
22.10
22.12
22.14
22.16
22.16

2217
22.18

22.19
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.28
22.29
22.33
22.36
22.45

12.40
12.45
12.56
13.02
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.27
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.38

13.39
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.47
13.50
13.51

13.52
13.53

13.53
13.57
13.58
14.00
14.03
14.05
14.10
14.13
14.22

21.35
21.40
21.49
21.55
21.57
2159
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.18
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.26
22.27
22.29

22.30
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.38
22.40
22.40

22.41
22.42

22.43
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.52
22.53
22.57
23.00
23.09
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Al Baraha Bus Station - Ibn Battuta Bus Station

dhglag sl LA ans - dalyull Sl dass

ISundays

Al Baraha Bus Station

Gold Souq Bus Station External
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Department of Ports & Customs
Al Mina Road

Capital Hotel

Hudheiba

Etihad Museum

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Suhail Bin Jumaa Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Manara, Enoc

Abu Manara Masjid

Umm Sugeim 1

Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Library

Umm Sugeim, Park

Maharba Masjid

Wild Wadi

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Madinat Jumeirah

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

Dubai College

Palm Jumeirah Monorail Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 1

Media City Tram Bus Station
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Ibn Battuta Bus Station

ISundays

Al Baraha Bus Station

Gold Souq Bus Station External
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Department of Ports & Customs
Al Mina Road

Capital Hotel

Hudheiba

Etihad Museum

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1
Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza

Beach Center

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Mercato Shopping Mall

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Suhail Bin Jumaa Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Manara, Enoc

Abu Manara Masjid

Umm Sugeim 1

Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Library

Umm Sugeim, Park

Maharba Masjid

Wild Wadi

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Madinat Jumeirah

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

Dubai College

Palm Jumeirah Monorail Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 1

Media City Tram Bus Station
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Ibn Battuta Bus Station

05.20
05.24
05.32
05.38
05.40
05.41
05.42
05.44
05.46
05.48
05.48
05.49
05.51
05.52
05.53
05.54
05.56
05.57
06.00
06.02
06.03
06.05
06.06
06.08
06.09
06.10

06.11
06.13
06.14
06.16
06.18
06.19
06.21
06.22

06.23
06.24

06.25
06.28
06.29
06.31
06.34
06.35
06.38
06.41
06.48

16.00
16.05

16.14
16.21
16.23
16.25
16.26
16.28
16.29
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.45
16.50
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.57
17.00
17.01
17.04

17.05
17.07
17.08
17.10
17.13
17.14
17.17
17.18

17.19
17.20

17.21
1725
17.26
17.28
17.33
17.34
17.39
17.43
17.54

06.00
06.04
06.12
06.18
06.20
06.21
06.22
06.24
06.26
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.33
06.34
06.35
06.36
06.37
06.41
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.47
06.49
06.50
06.51

06.52
06.54
06.55
06.57
06.59
07.00
07.03
07.03

07.04
07.06

07.06
07.10
07.11
07.12
07.15
07.17
07.20
07.23
07.29

16.20
16.25
16.34
16.41
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.49
16.52
16.54
16.55
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.15
17.17
17.20
17.21
17.24

17.25
17.27
17.28
17.30
17.33
17.34
17.37
17.38

17.39
17.40

17.41
17.45
17.46
17.48
17.53
17.54
17.59
18.03
18.14

06.35
06.39
06.47
06.53
06.55
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.01
07.03
07.04
07.05
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.12
07.13
07.17
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.27

07.28
07.29
07.31
07.32
07.34
07.36
07.38
07.39

07.40
07.41

07.42
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.51
07.52
07.55
07.58
08.05

16.40
16.45
16.54
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.08
17.09
17.12
17.14
17716
17.17
17.19
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.25
17.30
17.32
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.40
17.41
17.44

17.45
17.47
17.48
17.50
17.53
17.54
17.57
17.58

17.59
18.00

18.01
18.05
18.06
18.08
18.13
18.14
18.20
18.24
18.35

07.10
07.14
07.23
07.28
07.30
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.38
07.39
07.41
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.52
07.55
07.56
07.57
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.03

08.04
08.05
08.07
08.08
08.10
08.12
08.14
08.15

08.16
08.17

08.18
08.21
08.22
08.24
08.27
08.28
08.32
08.35
08.42

17.00
17.05
17.15
17.22
17.25
17.26
17.27
1|7/ 28)
17.31
17.34
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.45
17.46
17.51
17.54
17.55
17:57
17.59
18.01
18.03
18.05

18.06
18.08
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.16
18.19
18.19

18.20
18.22

18.22
18.26
18.27
18.30
18.34
18.36
18.41
18.45
18.56

07.35
07.39
07.48
07.53
07.55
07.57
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.03
08.04
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.13
08.17
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.23
08.25
08.26
08.28

08.29
08.30
08.32
08.33
08.35
08.37
08.39
08.40

08.41
08.43

08.43
08.47
08.48
08.50
08.53
08.54
08.58
09.01
09.08

17.20
1|72
17.35
17.42
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.51
17.54
17.55
1|7 57/
17.59
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.05
18.06
18.11
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.21
18.23
18.25

18.26
18.28
18.30
18.31
18.34
18.35
18.38
18.39

18.40
18.41

18.42
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.54
18.55
19.01
19.05
19.16

08.05
08.09
08.18
08.23
08.25
08.27
08.28
08.30
08.31
08.34
08.35
08.36
08.38
08.39
08.40
08.41
08.43
08.44
08.48
08.50
08.51
08.53
08.54
08.56
08.57
08.59

09.00
09.01
09.03
09.04
09.06
09.08
09.10
09.11

09.12
09.14

09.14
09.18
09.19
09.21
09.24
09.25
09.29
09.32
09.39

17.45
17.50
18.01
18.08
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.15
18.17
18.20
18.21
18.23
18.25
18.27
18.28
18.29
18.31
18.32
18.37
18.40
18.41
18.43
18.45
18.47
18.49
18.51

18.52
18.54
18.56
18.57
19.00
19.01
19.04
19.05

19.06
19.07

19.08
19.12
19.13
19.15
19.20
19.21
19.27
19.31
19.42

08.35
08.39
08.48
08.53
08.55
08.57
08.58
09.00
09.01
09.04
09.05
09.06
09.08
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.13
09.14
09.18
09.20
09.21
09.23
09.24
09.26
09.27
09.29

09.30
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.36
09.38
09.40
09.41

09.42
09.43

09.44
09.47
09.48
09.50
09.54
09.55
09.59
10.02
10.10

18.10
18.15
18.26
18.33
18.35
18.37
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.44
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.51
18.53
18.54
18.55
18.57
19.02
19.04
19.05
19.07
19.09
19.11
19.13
19.15

19.16
19.18
19.19
19.21
19.23
19:25
19.28
19.28

19.29
19.31

19.31
19.35
19.36
19.38
19.43
19.44
19.50
19.53
20.05

09.05
09.09
09.18
09.24
09.26
09.27
09.28
09.30
09.32
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.38
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.44
09.45
09.49
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.57
09.58
10.00

10.01
10.02
10.04
10.05
10.07
10.09
10.11
10.12

10.13
10.14

10.15
10.18
10.19
10.21
10.25
10.27
10.31
10.34
10.42

18.35
18.40
18.51
18.58
19.00
19.02
19.03
19.05
19.06
19.09
19.10
()11
19.13
19.15
19.17
19.18
19.19
19.21
19.26
19.28
19.29
19.31
19.33
19.35
19.36
19.38

19.39
19.41
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.48
19.51
19.51

19.52
19.54

19.54
19.58
19.59
20.01
20.05
20.07
20.12
20.15
20.27

09.35
09.39
09.48
09.54
09.56
09.57
09.58
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.05
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.15
10.19
10.21
10.22
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.30

10.31
10.32
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.39
10.41
10.42

10.43
10.44

10.45
10.48
10.49
10.51
10.55
10.57
11.01
11.04
11.13

18.58
19.02
19.13
19.20
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.27
19.29
19.31
19.32
19.34
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.42
19.43
19.48
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.55
19:57
19.59
20.01

20.02
20.04
20.05
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.13
20.13

20.14
20.16

20.16
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.27
20.29
20.34
20.37
20.48

10.05
10.09
10.18
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.30
10.32
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.49
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.58
11.00

11.01
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.08
11.09
11.12
11.12

11.13
11.15

11.15
11.19
11.20
11.22
11.26
11.27
11.32
11.35
11.43

19.15
19.19
19.30
19.37
19.39
19.41
19.42
19.44
19.45
19.48
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.54
19.56
19:57
19.58
20.00
20.05
20.07
20.08
20.10
20.12
20.14
20.15
20.17

20.18
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.25
20.26
20.29
20.29

20.30
20.32

20.32
20.36
20.37
20.39
20.43
20.44
20.49
20.53
21.03

10.35
10.39
10.48
10.54
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.01
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.10
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.16
11.20
11.23
11.24
11125
11.26
11.28
11.29
11.31

11.32
11.34
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.43
11.43

11.44
11.46

11.46
11.50
11.51
11.53
11.57
11.58
12.03
12.06
12.15

19.35
19.39
19.50
19:57
19.59
20.01
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.07
20.08
20.10
20.11
20.13
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.23
20.26
20.27
20.29
20.30
20.32
20.33
20.35

20.36
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.45
20.47
20.48

20.49
20.50

20.51
20.54
20.55
20.57
21.01
21.03
21.08
21.11
21.21

11.00
11.04
11.12
11.19
11.21
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.40
11.41
11.45
11.47
11.48
11.50
11.51
11.53
11.54
11.56

11.57
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.04
12.05
12.08
12.08

12.09
12.11

12.11
12.15
12.16
12.18
12.22
12.23
12.28
12.31
12.40

19.55
1) 1)
20.09
20.16
20.18
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.30
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.42
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.49
20.51
20.52
20.54

20.55
20.57
20.58
21.00
21.02
21.03
21.06
21.06

21.07
21.09

21.09
21.13
21.14
21.16
21.20
21.21
21.26
21.30
21.40

11.30
11.34
11.42
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.54
11.56
11.57
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.10
12.11
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.23
12.24
12.26

12.27
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.34
12.35
12.38
12.39

12.40
12.41

12.42
12.45
12.46
12.48
12.52
12.54
12.59
13.02
13.12

20.19
20.23
20.33
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.47
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.58
21.00
21.01
21.05
21.08
21.09
21.11
21.12
21.14
21.15
21.17

21.18
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.25
21.27
21.29
21.30

21.31
21.32

21.33
21.36
21.37
21.39
21.43
21.45
21.49
21.53
22.02

12.00
12.05
12.13
12.19
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.33
12.35
12.36
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.46
12.48
12.49
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.55
12:57

12.58
12.59
13.01
13.02
13.05
13.06
13.09
13.10

13.11
13.12

13.13
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.23
13.25
13.30
13.33
13.43

20.40
20.44
20.54
21.01
21.03
21.04
21.05
21.07
21.08
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.21
21.22
21.26
2| 22)
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.35
21.36
21.38

21.39
21.41
21.42
21.44
21.46
21.47
21.50
21.50

21.51
21.53

21.53
21.57
21.58
22.00
22.03
22.05
22.09
2213
22.22

12.30
12.35
12.43
12.49
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.56
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.03
13.05
13.06
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.16
13.18
13.19
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.25
13.27

13.28
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.35
13.36
13.39
13.40

13.41
13.42

13.43
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.53
13.55
14.00
14.03
14.13

21.10
21.14
21.23
2| 28)
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.36
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.49
21.50
21.54
21.57
21.58
21.59
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.06

22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.13
22.14
2217
2217

22.18
22.20

22.20
22.24
22.25
22.27
22.30
22.32
22.36
22.39
22.48

13.00
13.05
13.13
13.19
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.30
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.46
13.48
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.57

13.58
14.00
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.10
14.10

14.11
14.13

14.13
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.24
14.25
14.30
14.34
14.44

21.40
21.44
21.53
2159
22.01
22.02
22.03
22.05
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.10
22.12
22.14
22.15
22.16
22.18
228
22.23
22.26
22.27
22.28
22.30
22.32
22.33
22.34

22.35
22.37
22.38
22.40
22.41
22.43
22.45
22.46

22.47
22.48

22.48
22.52
22.53
22.55
22.58
23.00
23.03
23.06
23.15

13.30
13.35
13.43
13.49
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.58
14.00
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.06
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.25
14.27

14.28
14.30
14.31
14.33
14.35
14.37
14.40
14.40

14.41
14.43

14.43
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.54
14.55
15.00
15.04
15.14

14.00
14.05
14.13
14.20
14.22
14.24
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.35
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.41
14.42
14.46
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.58

14.59
15.00
15.02
15.03
15.06
15.07
15.10
15.11

15.12
15.13

15.14
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.24
15.26
15.31
15.34
15.44

14.20
14.25
14.33
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.48
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.55
14.57
14.58
14.59
15.01
15.02
15.06
15.09
15.10
15510
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.18

15.19
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.26
15.27
15.30
15.31

15.32
15.33

15.34
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.44
15.46
15.51
15.54
16.04

14.40
14.45
14.53
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.05
15.07
15.08
15510
15.12
15.14
15.16
15517
15.19
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.27
15:29
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.36
15.38

15.39
15.41
15.42
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.51
15.51

15.52
15.54

15.54
15.58
15.59
16.01
16.05
16.06
16.11
16.15
16.25

15.00
15.05
15.13
15.20
15.22
15.24
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.31
15.32
15.34
15.36
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.43
15.48
15.50
15.51
15.53
15.54
15.56
15.57
15:59

16.00
16.02
16.03
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.12
16.12

16.13
16.15

16.15
16.19
16.20
16.22
16.26
16.27
16.32
16.36
16.46

15.30
15.35
15.44
15.51
15.53
15.55
15.56
15.58
15.59
16.02
16.04
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.19
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.29
16.31

16.32
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.40
16.41
16.44
16.45

16.46
16.47

16.48
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.59
17.00
17.05
17.09
17.19
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Ibn Battuta Bus Station - Al Baraha Bus Station

Lol yall 3G Lans - ddaghay ol Sl dans

Fridays

Ibn Battuta Bus Station

Ibn Battuta, Food Court 3
Jebel Ali Gardens, Turnoff
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Media City Tram Bus Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 2
Knowledge Village

Villas Complex, Tecom

Dubai College

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

Madinat Jumeirah

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Wild Wadi

Maharba Masjid

Umm Sugeim, Park

Umm Sugeim, Library

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Umm Sugeim 1

Abdallah Mleih Masjid
Manara, Enoc

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Hilton Beach Club

Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

Hudheiba

Capital Hotel

Al Mina Road

Department of Ports & Customs
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop
Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Al Baraha Bus Station

04.45
04.47
04.48
04.59
05.00
05.02
05.04
05.06
05.07
05.09
05.10
05.12
05.13

05.14
05.15

05.16
05.18
05.20
05.21
05.22
05.24
05.25
05.26

05.27
05.28
05.29
05.30
05.32
05.33
05.34
05.37
05.39
05.40
05.41
05.42
05.44
05.45
05.46
05.47
05.49
05.51
05.52
05.53
05.56
06.00
06.03
06.04
06.07

05.25
05.27
05.28
05.39
05.40
05.42
05.44
05.46
05.47
05.49
05.50
05.52
05.53

05.54
05.55

05.56
05.58
06.00
06.01
06.02
06.04
06.05
06.06

06.07
06.08
06.09
06.10
06.12
06.13
06.14
06.17
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.22
06.24
06.25
06.26
06.27
06.29
06.31
06.32
06.33
06.36
06.40
06.44
06.44
06.48

05.45
05.47
05.48
05.59
06.00
06.02
06.04
06.07
06.08
06.10
06.11
06.13
06.14

06.15
06.16

06.17
06.19
06.21
06.22
06.23
06.25
06.26
06.27

06.28
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.33
06.34
06.35
06.38
06.40
06.41
06.42
06.43
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.48
06.50
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.57
07.01
07.05
07.05
07.09

06.05
06.07
06.08
06.19
06.20
06.22
06.24
06.27
06.28
06.30
06.31
06.33
06.34

06.35
06.36

06.37
06.39
06.41
06.42
06.43
06.45
06.46
06.47

06.48
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.56
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.04
07.05
07.07
07.07
07.09
07.10
07.12
07.14
07.15
07.18
07.22
07.25
07.26
07.29

06.25
06.27
06.29
06.39
06.40
06.43
06.45
06.48
06.49
06.51
06.52
06.54
06.55

06.56
06.57

06.58
07.00
07.02
07.03
07.05
07.06
07.08
07.09

07.10
07.11
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.26
07.27
07.29
07.29
07.31
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.40
07.45
07.48
07.49
07.52

06.45
06.47
06.48
06.59
07.00
07.03
07.05
07.08
07.10
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.16

07.17
07.18

07.19
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.27
07.28
07.30
07.31

07.32
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.38
07.39
07.41
07.44
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.49
07.51
07.53
07.54
07.56
07.57
07.59
08.01
08.02
08.05
08.10
08.13
08.14
08.17

07.05
07.07
07.09
07.21
07.23
07.26
07.28
07.31
07.33
07.34
07.36
07.38
07.39

07.40
07.42

07.42
07.45
07.48
07.49
07.51
07.53
07.54
07.55

07.56
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.04
08.05
08.08
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.14
08.15
08.17
08.18
08.20
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.27
08.30
08.35
08.39
08.39
08.43

07.30
07.32
07.34
07.46
07.48
07.51
07.53
07.56
07.58
07.59
08.01
08.02
08.04

08.05
08.07

08.08
08.11
08.13
08.15
08.17
08.18
08.20
08.21

08.22
08.24
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.30
08.32
08.35
08.36
08.37
08.39
08.40
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.47
08.48
08.51
08.52
08.54
08.57
09.01
09.05
09.06
09.09

07.55
07.57
07.59
08.11
08.13
08.16
08.18
08.22
08.23
08.25
08.26
08.28
08.29

08.30
08.32

08.33
08.36
08.39
08.40
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.46

08.48
08.50
08.51
08.52
08.54
08.55
08.57
09.00
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.06
09.07
09.09
09.10
09.12
09.14
09.16
09.18
09.19
09.22
09.27
09.31
09.32
09.35

08.20
08.22
08.23
08.35
08.37
08.40
08.42
08.46
08.47
08.49
08.50
08.52
08.53

08.54
08.56

08.57
09.00
09.03
09.04
09.06
09.08
09.09
09.10

09.12
09.14
09.15
09.17
09.18
09.20
09.22
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.30
09.32
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.38
09.41
09.42
09.44
09.47
09.52
09.56
09.56
10.00

08.40
08.42
08.43
08.55
08.56
08.59
09.02
09.06
09.07
09.09
09.10
09.12
09.13

09.14
09.16

09.17
09.20
09.23
09.24
09.26
09.28
09.29
09.30

09.32
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.38
09.40
09.42
09.45
09.46
09.47
09.49
09.50
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.57
09.58
10.01
10.02
10.04
10.07
10.12
10.16
10.17
10.20

09.00
09.02
09.03
09.15
09.16
09.19
09.22
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.30
09.32
09.33

09.34
09.36

09.37
09.40
09.43
09.44
09.46
09.47
09.49
09.50

09.51
09.53
09.55
09.56
09.58
09.59
10.01
10.04
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.26
10.32
10.36
10.36
10.40

09.20
09.22
09.23
09.35
09.36
09.39
09.42
09.46
09.47
09.49
09.50
09.52
09.53

09.54
09.56

09.57
10.00
10.03
10.04
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.10

10.11
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.21
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.30
10.31
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.38
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.46
10.52
10.56
10.56
11.00

09.40
09.42
09.43
09.55
09.56
09.59
10.02
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.13

10.14
10.16

10.17
10.20
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.29
10.30

10.31
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.38
10.39
10.41
10.44
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.51
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.58
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.06
11.12
11.16
11.16
11.20

10.35
10.37
10.38
10.50
10.51
10.55
10.57
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.09

11.10
11.12

11.13
11.16
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.23
11.24
11.25

11.27
11.29
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.37
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
11.59
12.02
12.08
12.12
12.12
12.16

10.59
11.01
11.02
11.15
11.17
11.20
11.23
11.28
11.29
11.31
11.32
11.34
11.35

11.36
11.37

11.38
11.41
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.48
11.50
11.51

11.52
11.54
11.56
11.57
iiES9
12.00
12.02
12.05
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.11
12.12
12.14
12.15
12.17
12.19
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.28
12.33
12.37
12.38
12.41

11.30
11.32
11.34
11.47
11.48
11.52
11.55
11.59
12.01
12.02
12.04
12.05
12.06

12.07
12.09

12.10
12.13
12.15
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.22
12.23

12.24
12.26
12.28
12.29
12.31
12.32
12.34
12.37
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.54
12.55
12.57
13.00
13.05
13.09
13.10
13.13

11.55
11.57
11.58
12.12
12.13
12.17
12.20
12.24
12.26
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.31

12.32
12.34

12.35
12.38
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.48

12.49
12.51
12.53
12.54
12.56
12.57
12.59
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.06
13.08
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.14
13.16
13.19
13.20
13.22
13.25
13.30
13.34
13.35
13.38

12.20
12.22
12.24
12.38
12.40
12.44
12.47
12.51
12.53
12.54
12.56
12.57
12.58

12.59
13.01

13.02
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.14
13.15

13.16
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.38
13.39
13.41
13.43
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.52
13.57
14.01
14.02
14.05

12.40
12.42
12.43
12.58
13.00
13.04
13.07
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.17
13.18

13.19
13.21

13.22
13.25
13.27
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.35

13.36
13.38
13.40
13.41
13.43
13.44
13.46
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.55
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.03
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.12
14.17
14.21
14.22
14.25
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Ibn Battuta Bus Station - Al Baraha Bus Station

Lol yall 3G Lans - ddaghay ol Sl dans

Fridays

Ibn Battuta Bus Station

Ibn Battuta, Food Court 3
Jebel Ali Gardens, Turnoff
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Media City Tram Bus Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 2
Knowledge Village

Villas Complex, Tecom

Dubai College

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

Madinat Jumeirah

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Wild Wadi

Maharba Masjid

Umm Sugeim, Park

Umm Sugeim, Library

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Umm Sugeim 1

Abdallah Mleih Masjid
Manara, Enoc

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Hilton Beach Club

Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

Hudheiba

Capital Hotel

Al Mina Road

Department of Ports & Customs
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop
Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Al Baraha Bus Station

13.35
13.37
13.39
13.52
13.53
13.57
14.00
14.05
14.07
14.08
14.10
14.11
14.12

14.13
14.15

14.16
14.19
14.21
14.23
14.25
14.26
14.28
14.29

14.30
14.32
14.34
14.35
14.37
14.38
14.40
14.43
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.52
14.53
14.55
14.57
15.00
15.01
15.03
15.06
15.12
15.16
15.17
15.20

14.00
14.02
14.04
14.17
14.19
14.23
14.26
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.35
14.37
14.38

14.39
14.40

14.41
14.44
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.53
14.54

14.56
14.58
14.59
15.01
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.19
15.21
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.31
15.37
15.42
15.42
15.46

14.25
14.27
14.28
14.42
14.43
14.47
14.50
14.55
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.01
15.02

15.03
15.05

15.06
15.09
15.11
15.13
15.15
15.17
15.18
15.19

15.21
15.23
15.24
15.26
15.27
15.29
15.31
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.45
15.47
15.49
15.51
15.53
15.54
15:57
16.03
16.08
16.08
16.12

14.55
14.57
14.59
15.12
15.14
15.18
15.21
15.25
15.27
15.29
15.30
15.32
15.33

15.34
15.35

15.36
15.39
15.42
15.43
15.45
15.47
15.49
15.50

15.51
15.53
15.55
15.56
15.58
15.59
16.01
16.05
16.06
16.08
16.09
16.11
16.13
16.15
16.16
16.18
16.20
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.29
16.35
16.39
16.40
16.43

15.20
15.22
15.23
15.37
15.38
15.42
15.45
15.50
15.52
15.53
15.55
15.56
15.57

15.58
16.00

16.01
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.12
16.13
16.14

16.16
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.29
16.31
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.43
16.45
16.48
16.49
16.51
16.54
17.00
17.06
17.07
17.10

15.40
15.42
15.43
15.58
15.59
16.03
16.06
16.11
16.13
16.14
16.16
16.18
16.19

16.20
16.21

16.22
16.25
16.28
16.29
16.31
16.33
16.35
16.36

16.37
16.39
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.55
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.06
17.08
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.18
17.24
17.30
17.31
17.35

16.00
16.02
16.04
16.18
16.20
16.24
16.27
16.31
16.33
16.35
16.36
16.38
16.39

16.40
16.42

16.43
16.46
16.49
16.50
16.52
16.54
16.56
16.57

16.58
17.00
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.08
17.12
17.14
17.15
1717
17.19
17.21
17.23
17.24
17.27
17.29
17.32
17.35
17.36
17.40
17.46
17.52
17.53
17.57

16.25
16.27
16.28
16.43
16.44
16.48
16.51
16.56
16.58
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.04

17.05
17.07

17.08
17.11
17.14
17.15
1717
17.19
17.21
17.22

17.24
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.32
17.34
17.38
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.54
17.56
17.59
18.02
18.03
18.07
18.14
18.20
18.21
18.24

16.45
16.47
16.48
17.04
17.05
17.10
17.13
17.18
17.20
17.21
17.23
17.25
17.26

17.27
17.29

17.30
17.33
17.36
17.38
17.41
17.43
17.45
17.46

17.48
17.51
17.53
17.54
17.56
17.58
18.00
18.04
18.06
18.08
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.16
18.17
18.20
18.22
18.26
18.28
18.30
18.34
18.40
18.46
18.47
18.51

17.10
17.12
17.13
17.30
17.32
17.37
17.40
17.45
17.47
17.48
17.50
17.53
17.54

17.55
17.57

17.58
18.02
18.05
18.07
18.09
18.11
18.13
18.15

18.17
18.20
18.22
18.24
18.26
18.27
18.30
18.34
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.51
18.53
18.56
18.59
19.00
19.04
19.11
19.17
19.18
19.21

17.35
17.37
17.39
17.56
17.58
18.02
18.05
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.16
18.18
18.20

18.21
18.24

18.25
18.28
18.31
18.33
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.41

18.43
18.46
18.48
18.50
18.52
18.54
18.56
19.01
19.03
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.10
19.13
19.14
19.17
1[C)[C)
19.22
19.24
19.26
19.30
19.36
19.42
19.43
19.47

18.04
18.06
18.07
18.25
18.27
18.32
18.35
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.45
18.48
18.49

18.50
18.53

18.54
18.57
19.00
19.02
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.09

() 111
19.14
19.16
19.17
19.19
19.21
19.23
19.27
19.29
19.31
19.33
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.43
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.51
19.55
20.01
20.07
20.08
20.12

18.30
18.32
18.34
18.53
18.55
19.00
19.03
19.08
19.10
19.11
19.13
19.15
19.16

19.17
19.19

19.19
19.23
19.26
19.27
7[C)218)
19.31
19.33
19.34

19.35
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.42
19.43
19.45
19.49
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.56
19.58
20.00
20.02
20.04
20.06
20.09
20.11
20.12
20.15
20.22
20.28
20.29
20.32

18.55
18.57
18.59
19.19
19.21
19.25
19.28
19.33
19.35
19.37
19.38
19.40
19.41

19.42
19.43

19.44
19.47
19.49
19.51
19.53
19.55
19.56
19.57

i19:59
20.01
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.07
20.09
20.13
20.14
20.16
20.17
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.33
20.34
20.37
20.44
20.49
20.50
20.54

19.22
19.24
19.25
19.45
19.47
19.52
19.55
20.00
20.02
20.03
20.05
20.06
20.07

20.08
20.10

20.10
20.13
20.16
20.17
20.19
20.21
20.22
20.23

20.25
20.27
20.28
20.30
20.31
20.33
20.35
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.45
20.46
20.48
20.50
20.52
20.54
20.57
20.58
21.00
21.03
21.08
21.14
21.15
21.18

19.45
19.47
19.48
20.07
20.09
20.13
20.16
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.27
20.28

20.29
20.31

20.31
20.34
20.37
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.44

20.46
20.48
20.49
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.04
21.05
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.14
21.16
21.18
21.19
21.22
21.28
21.33
21.34
21.38

20.05
20.07
20.09
20.27
20.29
20.32
20.35
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.45
20.46
20.47

20.48
20.50

20.50
20.53
20.56
20.57
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.03

21.05
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.11
21.13
2115
21.18
21.19
21.21
21.22
21.24
2125
21.27
21.28
21.30
21.32
21.35
21.36
21.38
21.41
21.46
21.52
21.53
21.56

20.30
20.32
20.33
20.51
20.53
20.57
21.00
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.11

21.12
21.14

21.14
21.17
2] 1S)
21.20
21.22
21.24
21.25
21.26

21.28
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.36
21.38
21.41
21.42
21.43
21.45
21.46
21.48
21.50
21.51
21.53
21.55
21.57
2159
22.00
22.03
22.08
22.13
22.14
2217

20.50
20.52
20.54
21.11
21.13
21.17
21.19
21.24
21.25
21.27
21.28
21.30
21.31

21.32
21.33

21.34
21.36
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.43
21.44
21.45

21.47
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.53
21.55
21.57
22.00
22.01
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.07
22.09
22.10
22.12
22.14
22.16
22.18
22.19
22.22
22.27
22.32
22.32
22.36

21.10
21.12
21.13
21.31
21.33
21.36
21.39
21.43
21.44
21.46
21.47
21.49
21.50

21.51
21.52

21.53
21.55
2|57
21.58
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.04

22.06
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.12
22.14
22.16
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.23
22.24
22.26
22.28
228
22.31
22.33
22.35
22.37
22.38
22.41
22.46
22.51
22.51
22.55
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Ibn Battuta Bus Station - Al Baraha Bus Station

Lol yall 3G Lans - ddaghay ol Sl dans

hursdays

Ibn Battuta Bus Station

Ibn Battuta, Food Court 3
Jebel Ali Gardens, Turnoff
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Media City Tram Bus Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 2
Knowledge Village

Villas Complex, Tecom

Dubai College

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

Madinat Jumeirah

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Wild Wadi

Maharba Masjid

Umm Sugeim, Park

Umm Sugeim, Library

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Umm Sugeim 1

Abdallah Mleih Masjid
Manara, Enoc

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Hilton Beach Club

Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

Hudheiba

Capital Hotel

Al Mina Road

Department of Ports & Customs
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop
Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Al Baraha Bus Station

04.47
04.49
04.50
05.01
05.02
05.04
05.06
05.08
05.09
05.11
05.12
05.14
05.15

05.16
05.17

05.18
05.20
05.23
05.24
05.25
05.27
05.28
05.29

05.30
05.31
05.32
05.33
05.35
05.36
05.37
05.40
05.42
05.43
05.44
05.45
05.47
05.48
05.49
05.51
05.52
05.55
05.56
05.57
06.00
06.04
06.08
06.09
06.12

05.20
05.22
05.23
05.34
05.35
05.37
05.39
05.41
05.42
05.44
05.45
05.47
05.48

05.49
05.50

05.51
05.53
05.56
05.57
05.58
06.00
06.01
06.02

06.03
06.04
06.05
06.06
06.08
06.09
06.10
06.13
06.15
06.16
06.17
06.18
06.20
06.21
06.22
06.24
06.25
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.33
06.38
06.42
06.42
06.46

05.40
05.42
05.43
05.54
05.55
05.57
05.59
06.02
06.03
06.04
06.06
06.07
06.08

06.09
06.11

06.11
06.14
06.16
06.17
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.22

06.23
06.25
06.26
06.27
06.28
06.29
06.31
06.34
06.35
06.36
06.37
06.39
06.40
06.42
06.43
06.45
06.46
06.49
06.51
06.52
06.55
06.59
07.03
07.04
07.07

06.05
06.07
06.08
06.19
06.20
06.22
06.24
06.27
06.28
06.30
06.31
06.33
06.34

06.35
06.36

06.37
06.39
06.42
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.47
06.48

06.49
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.55
06.57
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.03
07.05
07.06
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.15
07.17
07.18
07.21
07.25
07.29
07.30
07.33

06.25
06.27
06.28
06.39
06.40
06.42
06.44
06.47
06.49
06.50
06.52
06.53
06.54

06.55
06.57

06.57
07.00
07.03
07.04
07.05
07.07
07.08
07.09

07.10
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.21
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.28
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.34
07.37
07.39
07.40
07.43
07.48
07.52
07.52
07.56

06.43
06.45
06.46
06.57
06.58
07.01
07.03
07.06
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.14
07.15

07.17
07.19

07.20
07.23
07.26
07.27
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.33

07.34
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.43
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.50
07.51
07.53
07.55
07.56
07.58
08.00
08.02
08.04
08.06
08.09
08.14
08.18
08.18
08.22

07.05
07.07
07.08
07.21
07.22
07.25
07.27
07.31
07.32
07.34
07.36
07.38
07.39

07.41
07.43

07.44
07.47
07.50
07.52
07.54
07.55
07.57
07.58

07.59
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.08
08.11
08.12
08.13
08.15
08.16
08.18
08.20
08.21
08.23
08.25
08.27
08.29
08.31
08.34
08.39
08.43
08.44
08.47

07.30
07.32
07.33
07.46
07.47
07.50
07.52
07.56
07.57
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.04

08.05
08.07

08.08
08.12
08.14
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.21
08.22

08.23
08.25
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.33
08.36
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.41
08.43
08.45
08.46
08.48
08.50
08.53
08.55
08.56
08.59
09.05
09.09
09.10
09.13

07.50
07.52
07.53
08.06
08.07
08.10
08.12
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.21
08.23
08.24

08.26
08.28

08.29
08.32
08.35
08.36
08.38
08.40
08.41
08.42

08.44
08.46
08.47
08.48
08.50
08.51
08.53
08.56
08.58
08.59
09.00
09.02
09.04
09.06
09.07
09.09
09.11
09.13
09.15
09.17
09.20
09.25
09.30
09.30
09.34

08.15
08.17
08.18
08.31
08.32
08.35
08.37
08.41
08.43
08.44
08.46
08.48
08.49

08.51
08.53

08.54
08.57
09.00
09.01
09.03
09.05
09.06
09.07

09.09
09.11
09.12
09.14
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.22
09.23
09.24
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.45
09.51
09.55
09.56
09.59

08.38
08.40
08.42
08.53
08.55
08.58
09.00
09.04
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.12

09.13
09.15

09.16
09.20
09.22
09.24
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.30

09.31
09.33
09.35
09.36
09.38
09.39
09.41
09.44
09.46
09.47
09.48
09.50
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.57
09:59
10.01
10.03
10.05
10.08
10.14
10.18
10.19
10.22

09.00
09.02
09.03
09.15
09.16
09.19
09.22
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.30
09.32
09.33

09.34
09.36

09.37
09.40
09.42
09.44
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.49

09.51
09.53
09.54
09.56
09.57
09.59
10.01
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.09
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.27
10.33
10.38
10.39
10.42

09.25
09.27
09.28
09.40
09.41
09.44
09.47
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.57
09.58

09.59
10.01

10.02
10.05
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.14

10.16
10.18
10.19
10.21
10.22
10.24
10.26
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.38
10.39
10.41
10.43
10.46
10.48
10.49
10.52
10.58
11.03
11.04
11.08

09.50
09.52
09.53
10.05
10.06
10.09
10.12
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.23

10.24
10.25

10.26
10.29
10.32
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.38
10.39

10.40
10.42
10.44
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.08
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.17
11.23
11.28
11.29
11.33

10.10
10.12
10.14
10.25
10.27
10.30
10.33
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.44

10.45
10.47

10.48
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.58
10.59
11.00

11.02
11.04
11.05
11.07
11.08
11.10
11.12
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.19
11.20
11.22
11.24
1125
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.39
11.45
11.50
11.51
11:55

10.35
10.37
10.38
10.50
10.51
10.55
10.57
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.09

11.10
11.11

11.12
11.15
11.18
11.19
11.21
11.22
11.24
11.25

11.26
11.28
11.30
11.31
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.39
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.00
12.03
12.09
12.14
12.15
12.19

11.00
11.02
11.03
11.16
11.18
11.21
11.24
11.29
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.36

11.37
11.38

11.39
11.42
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.51
11.52

11.53
11.55
1157
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.06
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.19
12.21
12.23
12.25
12.27
12.30
12.36
12.41
12.41
12.45

11.25
11.27
11.29
11.42
11.43
11.47
11.50
11.54
11.56
11.57
11.59
12.00
12.01

12.02
12.04

12.05
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.15
12.17
12.18

12.19
12.21
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.27
12.29
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.38
12.39
12.41
12.42
12.45
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.56
13.02
13.07
13.07
13.11

11.45
11.47
11.48
12.02
12.03
12.07
12.10
12.14
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.21

12.22
12.24

12.25
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.38

12.39
12.41
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.52
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58
i12:59
13.01
13.02
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.13
13.16
13.22
13.27
13.27
13.31

12.10
12.12
12.14
12.27
12.29
12.33
12.36
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.47

12.48
12.50

12.51
12.54
12.56
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.03
13.04

13.05
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.39
13.42
13.48
13.53
13.53
13.57

12.35
12.37
12.39
12.52
12.53
12.57
13.00
13.05
13.06
13.08
13.09
13.11
13.12

13.13
13.14

13.15
13.18
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.28

13.30
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.38
13.40
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.55
13.57
14.00
14.02
14.03
14.06
14.12
14.17
14.17
14.21

i
13.05 abashy o) =l Al
13.07 \"esLLm!luS)‘«L}lm ])S)a
13.09 s Ja Tf
13.22 ¥ e bl uSL-\a EP
13.23 ‘WULLAL)SLAAA_SSM
13.27 e “;ﬂ)_m JL.” g
13.30 Al Ludl L}A.\s
13.35 i f)L:\JI A_u
13.36 Y- 1)_\., 5]4” ds.\s
13.38
13.39 _;M_\A m
13.41 ~ 55 &A&@S
13.42 s5ms J) suiallae o plals il g Lt
v
13.43 332 1 ju3allaie o lales cllall (S
P’
13.44 352 I j3allae o lales cllall ol
\
13.45 [JENELIEN
13.48 conll e 3aid
13.51 Sls 3lls
13.52 ) [ KCWY
13.54 {EEATN
13.56 ﬁf ) 458,
13.57 LR (DR Dsie
13.58 e ol 4l )S)a
14.00 V- osds ol
14.02 axgle 4l mfﬂ;mﬁ
14.03 5 )Liall - }S.uIJ
14.05 ub..dl uj\}sﬂ u"\ d-‘L‘
14.06 V- e aXse
14.08 A sally 3ale dymes 33se
14.10 44, 2]
14.13 side e LLy ool
14.14 Sy o 2y e
14.15 Gaadl sl dase
1417 Dl ey Z.AA Msa
14.18 S pe (e S e
14.20 Sl 2o gJ.u\ L
14.22 < < )&\%S‘)A
14.23 yelsian
14.25 AN ljmf_u«u
14.27 RIEN| PN
14.30 Appanl)
14.32 J).mlS dm
14.33
14.36 elyleadly ¢ u_‘l}dFa)ab
14.42 Ll 5 yi0 Ml dlos
14.47 c_JaJI EJL“
14.47 vy Bl (3304
14.51 EENU} MAIA 4-Ll>~a



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Ibn Battuta Bus Station - Al Baraha Bus Station

Lol yall 3G Lans - ddaghay ol Sl dans

hursdays

Ibn Battuta Bus Station

Ibn Battuta, Food Court 3
Jebel Ali Gardens, Turnoff
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Media City Tram Bus Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 2
Knowledge Village

Villas Complex, Tecom

Dubai College

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

Madinat Jumeirah

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Wild Wadi

Maharba Masjid

Umm Sugeim, Park

Umm Sugeim, Library

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Umm Sugeim 1

Abdallah Mleih Masjid
Manara, Enoc

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Hilton Beach Club

Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

Hudheiba

Capital Hotel

Al Mina Road

Department of Ports & Customs
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop
Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Al Baraha Bus Station

13.30
13.32
13.33
13.46
13.48
13.52
13.55
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.04
14.05
14.06

14.07
14.09

14.10
14.13
14.15
14.17
14.19
14.20
14.22
14.23

14.24
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.31
14.32
14.34
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.50
14.52
14.54
14.56
14.58
15.01
15.07
15.11
15.12
15:15

13.55
13.57
13.59
14.12
14.13
14.17
14.20
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.33

14.34
14.35

14.36
14.39
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.47
14.48
14.49

14.51
14.53
14.54
14.56
14.57
14.59
15.01
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.09
15.11
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.21
15.23
15.24
15.27
15.33
15.38
15.38
15.42

14.20
14.22
14.23
14.36
14.38
14.42
14.45
14.49
14.51
14.53
14.54
14.56
14.57

14.58
15.00

15.01
15.04
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.14

15.16
15.18
15.19
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.26
15.29
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.36
15.38
15.39
15.42
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.50
15.53
15.59
16.03
16.04
16.07

14.45
14.47
14.48
15.01
15.03
15.07
15.10
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.19
15.21
15.22

15.23
15.25

15.26
15.29
15.31
15.33
15.35
15.37
15.38
15.39

15.41
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.49
15.51
15.54
15.56
15.57
1559
16.00
16.02
16.04
16.05
16.08
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.19
16.25
16.29
16.30
16.33

15.10
15.12
15.13
15.26
15.28
15.32
15.35
15.39
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47

15.48
15.50

15.51
15.54
15.56
15.58
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.04

16.06
16.08
16.09
16.11
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.31
16.33
16.35
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.45
16.51
16.55
16.56
16.59

15.30
15.32
15.33
15.46
15.48
15.52
15.55
15.59
16.01
16.03
16.04
16.06
16.07

16.08
16.10

16.11
16.14
16.16
16.18
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.24

16.26
16.28
16.29
16.31
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.39
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.54
16.56
16.58
17.00
17.02
17.07
17.13
17.18
17.19
17.23

15.50
15.52
15.53
16.07
16.08
16.12
16.15
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28

16.29
16.30

16.31
16.34
16.37
16.38
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.45

16.46
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.54
16.56
17.00
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.11
17.12
17.15
1717
17.20
17.23
17.25
17.29
17.35
17.41
17.42
17.45

16.15
16.17
16.19
16.32
16.34
16.38
16.41
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.52
16.53

16.54
16.56

16.57
17.00
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.08
17.09
17.11

17.12
17.14
17.16
17.17
17.19
17.20
17.22
17.26
17.28
17.29
17.31
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.42
17.44
17.47
17.50
17.52
17:517
18.03
18.09
18.10
18.13

16.35
16.37
16.39
16.53
16.54
16.58
17.01
17.06
17.08
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.15

17.16
1717

17.18
17.21
17.24
17.25
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.32

17.34
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.50
17.52
17.53
17.55
17.57
{17259
18.02
18.03
18.06
18.08
18.12
18.15
18.17
18.23
18.29
18.35
18.36
18.40

16.55
16.57
16.58
17.12
17.14
17.18
17.21
17.26
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.36

17.37
17.39

17.40
17.43
17.46
17.48
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.56

17.58
18.01
18.03
18.05
18.07
18.08
18.11
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.21
18.23
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.32
18.34
18.37
18.40
18.43
18.48
18.55
19.01
19.02
19.05

17.17
17.19
17.20
17.35
17.36
17.41
17.44
17.49
17.51
17.52
17.54
17.57
17.58

18.00
18.03

18.04
18.07
18.10
18.12
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.20

18.22
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.35
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.45
18.47
18.49
18.52
18.54
18.57
18.59
19.02
19.04
19.06
[/
19.18
19.24
19.25
19.29

17.40
17.42
17.44
17.59
18.01
18.05
18.08
18.13
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.21
18.23

18.25
18.28

18.29
18.32
18.35
18.37
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.45

18.47
18.50
18.52
18.54
18.56
18.58
19.00
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.10
19.12
19.14
19.17
19.18
19.21
19.23
19.26
1[C)20e)
19.30
19.34
19.41
19.47
19.48
19.52

18.07
18.09
18.11
18.27
18.29
18.33
18.36
18.41
18.43
18.45
18.47
18.49
18.51

18.53
18.56

18.57
19.00
19.03
19.05
19.07
19.09
7[C). 111
19.12

19.14
19.17
7). 9/C)
19.20
19.22
19.24
19.26
19.30
19.32
19.33
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.42
19.43
19.46
19.48
19.51
19.53
19.54
19.58
20.05
20.11
20.12
20.16

18.35
18.37
18.38
18.56
18.58
19.02
19.05
19.10
19.12
19.14
19.15
19.17
19.19

19.20
19.22

19.23
19.27
19.30
19.31
19.33
19.35
19.37
19.38

19.39
19.41
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.47
19.49
19.53
19.55
19.56
19.58
20.00
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.08
20.10
20.13
20.15
20.16
20.19
20.26
20.32
20.33
20.36

19.00
19.02
19.04
19.21
19.23
19.28
19.31
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.41
19.42
19.43

19.44
19.46

19.46
19.49
19.52
19.53
jSI55;
19.57
1S 51e)
20.00

20.01
20.03
20.05
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.15
20.17
20.18
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.40
20.46
20.52
20.53
20.56

19.30
19.32
19.33
19.48
19.50
19.54
19.57
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.07
20.08
20.09

20.10
20.12

20.12
20.15
20.18
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.25

20.27
20.29
20.30
20.32
20.33
20.35
20.37
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.45
20.47
20.48
20.50
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.05
21.11
21.16
21.17
21.21

19.50
19.52
19.53
20.08
20.09
20.13
20.16
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.27
20.28

20.29
20.31

20.31
20.34
20.37
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.44

20.46
20.48
20.49
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.04
21.05
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.14
21.16
21.18
21.20
21.23
21.28
21.34
21.35
21.38

20.10
20.12
20.14
20.28
20.29
20.33
20.36
20.40
20.42
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.48

20.49
20.50

20.51
20.54
20.56
20.58
21.00
21.01
21.03
21.04

21.05
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.13
2115
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.28
2| 28)
21.31
21.33
21.35
21.37
21.39
21.42
21.47
21.53
21.54
21.57

20.35
20.37
20.39
20.53
20.54
20.58
21.01
21.05
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.11
21.12

21.13
21.15

2|15
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.23
21.25
21.26
21.27

2| 28)
21.31
21.32
21.34
21.35
21.37
21.39
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.46
21.47
21.49
21.51
21.52
21.54
21.56
21.58
22.00
22.02
22.05
22.10
2215
22.15
22.19

21.00
21.02
21.03
21.17
21.18
21.22
21.24
2| (28
21.30
21.32
21.33
21.35
21.36

21.37
21.38

21.39
21.41
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.51

21.52
21.54
21.56
21.57
2159
22.00
22.02
22.05
22.07
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.12
22.14
22:15
2217
228
22.22
22.24
22.25
22.28
22.33
22.38
22.39
22.42

21.30
21.32
21.33
21.47
21.48
21.52
21.54
21.58
22.00
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.05

22.06
22.08

22.08
22.11
22.13
22.14
22.16
22.18
228
22.20

22.22
22.24
22.25
22.27
22.28
22.30
22.32
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.47
22.49
22.51
22.53
22.55
22.58
23.03
23.08
23.08
23.12

T
abashay () =3l A

Y I Ll |
e‘mj&usja 5k b Soe | S5

Yo g bl uSL.m Bge
Ve ¢ itl..‘ Slesa (3350
Dse ¢ Ae)“ JL':J g
Al il d;.\s

) f)L;\Jl é\_u
Y-l 5‘*}) um

(a}S;.\ _a))us &ﬁg‘

_ (SIS

Ssmas S siellaee o labes U zJL‘;
Ssmes I uimllaee o olales cllall iJL:
s ST il o lals cllall iJL;“

[JENELIEN

conll e 3aid

S,

4_.) [ KCWY

(N

e::flmia

LR (0 Semen DAcsa

fMe‘A—lAL)S)&

V- sl ol

M‘&ﬂ‘_\.\&fﬂﬂwf
5Ll - Sl g 55

u!)..dluj\}sﬂu_gd_\h

V- e aXse

S8
Yl LJ-\J b.\AA 7ol
Lall S 5
+ i
Y )ﬁV b.-.a. oss
alba¥l Cania
Lypanll

Jw's g

eDleadly ¢ u_‘l,dFa 5 gls
Ll 5 yi0 Ml dlos

A g L

5 al_p.t 8

A P



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Ibn Battuta Bus Station - Al Baraha Bus Station

Lol yall 3G Lans - ddaghay ol Sl dans

SEWGEW

Ibn Battuta Bus Station

Ibn Battuta, Food Court 3
Jebel Ali Gardens, Turnoff
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Media City Tram Bus Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 2
Knowledge Village

Villas Complex, Tecom

Dubai College

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

Madinat Jumeirah

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Wild Wadi

Maharba Masjid

Umm Sugeim, Park

Umm Sugeim, Library

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Umm Sugeim 1

Abdallah Mleih Masjid
Manara, Enoc

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Hilton Beach Club

Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

Hudheiba

Capital Hotel

Al Mina Road

Department of Ports & Customs
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop
Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Al Baraha Bus Station

05.00
05.02
05.03
05.14
05.15
05.17
05.18
05.21
05.22
05.23
05.24
05.26
05.27

05.28
05.29

05.30
05.32
05.34
05.35
05.36
05.38
05.39
05.40

05.41
05.42
05.43
05.44
05.46
05.47
05.48
05.51
05.53
05.54
05.55
05.56
05.58
05.59
06.00
06.01
06.03
06.05
06.06
06.07
06.10
06.14
06.18
06.19
06.22

05.20
05.22
05.23
05.34
05.35
05.37
05.38
05.41
05.42
05.43
05.44
05.46
05.47

05.48
05.49

05.50
05.52
05.54
05.55
05.56
05.58
05.59
06.00

06.01
06.02
06.03
06.04
06.06
06.07
06.08
06.11
06.13
06.14
06.15
06.16
06.18
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.23
06.25
06.26
06.27
06.30
06.34
06.38
06.39
06.42

05.45
05.47
05.48
05.59
06.00
06.02
06.04
06.07
06.08
06.09
06.10
06.12
06.13

06.14
06.15

06.16
06.18
06.20
06.21
06.22
06.24
06.25
06.26

06.27
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.32
06.33
06.34
06.37
06.39
06.40
06.41
06.42
06.44
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.49
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.56
07.00
07.04
07.05
07.08

06.05
06.07
06.08
06.19
06.20
06.22
06.24
06.27
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.32
06.33

06.34
06.35

06.36
06.38
06.40
06.41
06.42
06.44
06.45
06.46

06.47
06.49
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.55
06.58
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.03
07.04
07.06
07.06
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.13
07.14
07.17
07.21
07.25
07.25
07.29

06.25
06.27
06.29
06.39
06.40
06.43
06.44
06.47
06.48
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53

06.54
06.56

06.56
06.58
07.00
07.01
07.03
07.04
07.06
07.07

07.08
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.27
07.27
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.34
07.35
07.38
07.42
07.46
07.47
07.50

06.45
06.47
06.48
06.59
07.00
07.02
07.04
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.14
07.15

07.16
07.18

07.19
07.21
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.28
07.29
07.30

07.31
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.49
07.51
07.52
07.54
07.55
07.57
07.59
08.00
08.03
08.08
08.12
08.12
08.16

07.05
07.07
07.08
07.20
07.21
07.23
07.25
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.36

07.37
07.39

07.40
07.43
07.45
07.47
07.49
07.50
07.52
07.53

07.54
07.55
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.10
08.12
08.13
08.14
08.16
08.18
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.26
08.31
08.35
08.36
08.39

07.25
07.27
07.29
07.40
07.41
07.44
07.46
07.49
07.51
07.52
07.54
07.55
07.57

07.58
08.00

08.01
08.03
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.11
08.12
08.13

08.14
08.16
08.17
08.18
08.20
08.21
08.23
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.30
08.31
08.33
08.34
08.35
08.37
08.39
08.41
08.43
08.44
08.47
08.52
08.56
08.57
09.00

07.45
07.47
07.49
08.00
08.01
08.04
08.06
08.09
08.11
08.12
08.14
08.15
08.17

08.18
08.20

08.21
08.23
08.26
08.27
08.29
08.31
08.32
08.33

08.35
08.36
08.38
08.39
08.40
08.42
08.44
08.47
08.48
08.49
08.51
08.52
08.54
08.55
08.56
08.58
09.00
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.08
09.13
09.18
09.18
09.22

08.10
08.12
08.13
08.25
08.26
08.28
08.30
08.34
08.35
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.41

08.42
08.44

08.45
08.48
08.50
08.52
08.54
08.55
08.57
08.58

08.59
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.05
09.06
09.08
09.11
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.17
09.18
09.20
09.21
09.23
09.24
09.27
09.28
09.30
09.33
09.38
09.42
09.43
09.46

08.35
08.37
08.38
08.50
08.51
08.54
08.56
08.59
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.07

09.08
09.10

09.11
09.14
09.16
09.18
09.20
09.21
09.23
09.24

09.25
09.27
09.28
09.29
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.37
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.43
09.44
09.46
09.47
09.49
09.50
09.53
09.54
09.56
09:59
10.04
10.09
10.09
10.13

09.00
09.02
09.04
09.15
09.17
09.20
09.22
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.30
09.32
09.33

09.34
09.35

09.36
09.39
09.42
09.43
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.49

09.51
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.25
10.30
10.35
10.36
10.39

09.20
09.22
09.23
09.35
09.36
09.39
09.42
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.50
09.51
09.52

09.53
09.55

09.56
09.59
10.01
10.03
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.09

10.10
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.22
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.31
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.44
10.50
10.55
10.55
10.59

09.40
09.42
09.44
09.55
09.57
10.00
10.02
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.13

10.14
10.15

10.16
10.19
10.22
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.29

10.31
10.32
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.43
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.49
10.50
10.52
10.53
10.55
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.02
11.05
11.11
11.16
11.16
11.20

10.05
10.07
10.08
10.21
10.22
10.26
10.28
10.32
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.38
10.39

10.40
10.41

10.42
10.45
10.48
10.49
10.51
10.53
10.54
10.55

10.57
10.58
11.00
11.01
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.09
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.21
11.23
11.26
11.27
11.29
11.32
11.38
11.43
11.44
11.47

10.30
10.32
10.34
10.46
10.48
10.51
10.54
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.04

11.05
11.07

11.08
11.11
11.13
11.15
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.21

11.22
11.24
11125
11.27
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.54
1157
12.03
12.08
12.09
12.13

11.08
11.10
11.12
11.25
11.26
11.30
11.33
11.38
11.39
11.41
11.42
11.44
11.45

11.46
11.47

11.48
11.51
11.54
11.55
|1l &7/
11.59
12.00
12.01

12.03
12.05
12.06
12.08
12.09
12.11
12.13
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.23
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.38
12.44
12.49
12.50
12.54

11.35
11.37
11.39
11.52
11.53
11.57
12.00
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.13

12.14
12.15

12.16
12.19
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.29

12.31
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.39
12.41
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.48
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.54
12.56
12.58
13.00
13.02
13.03
13.06
13.12
13.17
13.18
13.22

12.00
12.02
12.04
12.17
12.19
12.23
12.26
12.31
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.38

12.39
12.41

12.42
12.45
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.55

12.56
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.06
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.16
13.18
13.19
13.21
13.23
13.26
13.27
13.29
13.32
13.38
13.43
13.44
13.47

12.30
12.32
12.34
12.49
12.50
12.55
12.58
13.03
13.05
13.06
13.08
13.09
13.10

13.11
13.13

13.14
13.17
13.19
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.27

13.28
13.30
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.38
13.41
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.53
13.55
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.04
14.10
14.15
14.15
14.19

12.55
12.57
12.58
13.14
13.16
13.21
13.24
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.36

13.37
13.39

13.40
13.43
13.45
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.53

13.54
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.04
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.11
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.19
14.21
14.23
14.25
14.26
14.29
14.35
14.40
14.41
14.44
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cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Ibn Battuta Bus Station - Al Baraha Bus Station

Lol yall 3G Lans - ddaghay ol Sl dans

SEWNGEWE] LN |
Ibn Battuta Bus Station 13.45 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.35 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.10 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.40 20.05 20.35 21.00 abashy o) =l Al
Ibn Battuta, Food Court 3 13.47 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.37 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.12 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.42 20.07 20.37 21.02 stLLm!luS),«L.}]m ])S)a
Jebel Ali Gardens, Turnoff 13.48 14.14 14.43 15.13 15.39 16.09 16.28 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.48 18.14 18.39 18.58 19.18 19.43 20.08 20.39 21.03 Tf
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2 14.04 14.30 14.59 1529 1555 16.25 16.44 17.05 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.32 18.58 19.18 19.38 20.03 20.26 20.57 21.21 \']).\AAUL,LduSL.m_ss}a
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1 14.06 14.31 15.01 15.31 1556 16.26 16.46 17.07 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.34 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.05 20.28 20.59 21.23 Ve ol (Shuss (8350
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian 14.11 14.36 15.04 15.34 16.00 16.30 16.50 17.11 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.39 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.09 20.32 21.02 21.26 e n.)g).\ndl—njjd\).\s
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel 14.14 14.39 15.07 15.37 16.02 16.33 16.53 17.14 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.42 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.12 20.35 21.04 21.28 Al Ludl Ujdm
Media City Tram Bus Station 14.19 14.43 15.11 15.41 16.07 16.37 16.57 17.19 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.47 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.16 20.40 21.08 21.32 ° fMD\le.u

Royal Mirage Hotel 2 14.21 14.45 15.13 15.43 16.08 16.39 16.59 17.21 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.49 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.18 20.42 21.10 21.34 Y- L)MJL}JL}A.\S
Knowledge Village 1422 14.46 15.14 15.44 16.10 16.40 17.00 17.23 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.50 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.20 20.43 21.11 21.35

Villas Complex, Tecom 14.24 14.48 15.16 15.46 16.11 16.42 17.02 17.24 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.52 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.21 20.45 21.13 21.36 @}Su_,)u&m
Dubai College 14.25 14.49 15.17 15.47 16.13 16.44 17.04 17.26 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.54 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.23 20.46 21.14 21.38 ~ (D A
King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al 14.26 1450 15.18 15.48 16.14 16.45 17.05 17.27 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.55 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.24 20.47 21.15 21.39 Sgae S uiellaae (p lels UGN @L:‘
Saud Street 3 ¥
King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al 14.27 1451 15.19 1549 16.15 16.46 17.06 17.28 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.56 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.25 20.48 21.16 21.39 _\}MJT)':‘)AIA,.stLA..‘c_\lAJI@L:‘
Saud Street 2 Y
King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al 1429 1453 15.21 1551 16.17 16.48 17.08 17.30 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.57 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.26 20.50 21.18 21.41 ;}SMJT})AIA,:&OLAN:_\L\! @L:‘
Saud Street 1 \
Madinat Jumeirah 14.30 1454 1522 15,52 16.18 16.49 17.09 17.31 17.52 18.12 18.31 18.58 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.27 20.50 21.18 21.41 [JENELIEN
Burj Al Arab Hotel 14.33 1457 1525 15,55 16.21 16.52 17.12 17.35 17.56 18.16 18.35 19.01 19.27 19.46 20.06 20.30 20.53 21.21 21.44 u)gj$cfdm
Wild Wadi 14.35 1459 15.27 15.57 16.24 16.55 17.15 17.37 17.58 18.18 18.37 19.04 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.32 20.56 21.23 21.46 @lgalls
Maharba Masjid 14.37 15.01 1529 1559 16.25 16.56 17.16 17.39 18.00 18.20 18.39 19.05 19.31 19.50 20.10 20.34 20.57 21.24 21.47 EURIENN] REWWY
Umm Sugeim, Park 14.39 15.08 15.31 16.01 16.27 16.58 17.19 17.41 18.02 18.22 18.41 19.07 19.33 19.52 20.12 20.36 20.59 21.26 21.49 ﬁ-s»\flu;»
Umm Sugeim, Library 14.40 15.04 15.32 16.03 16.30 17.01 17.21 17.43 18.04 18.24 18.43 19.10 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.38 21.01 21.28 21.50 @i al ) 43S0
Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid 14.42 15.06 15.34 16.05 16.31 17.02 17.23 17.45 18.06 18.26 18.45 19.11 19.37 19.56 20.16 20.40 21.03 21.30 21.52 R O DR Isa
Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality 14.43 15.07 15.35 16.06 16.33 17.04 17.24 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.46 19.13 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.41 21.04 21.31 21.53 Wf‘“AL)S)“
Center

Umm Sugeim 1 14.44 15.09 15.37 16.08 16.34 17.05 17.26 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.48 19.14 19.40 19.59 20.19 20.43 21.06 21.33 21.55 \-eﬁ.‘;fl
Abdallah Mleih Masjid 14.46 15.11 15.39 16.10 16.36 17.07 17.28 17.51 18.12 18.32 18.51 19.17 19.42 20.01 20.21 20.45 21.08 21.35 21.57 MAJJ!.M:.M
Manara, Enoc 14.48 15.12 15.40 16.11 16.38 17.09 17.29 17.53 18.14 18.34 18.53 19.19 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.46 21.09 21.36 21.58 5 )lall - Sl g

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club 14.49 15.14 15.42 16.13 16.39 17.10 17.31 17.55 18.16 18.36 18.55 19.20 19.45 20.04 20.24 20.48 21.11 21.38 22.00 ub..dluj\}sﬂ@;dgh
Jumeirah 3, Masjid 1451 15.15 1543 16.14 16.41 17.12 17.33 17.57 18.18 18.38 18.57 19.22 19.46 20.06 20.26 20.49 21.12 21.39 22.01 V- e aXse
Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid 1452 15.16 15.44 16.16 16.42 17.13 17.34 17.58 18.19 18.39 18.58 19.24 19.48 20.07 20.27 20.51 21.14 21.41 22.03 EEGW FREN PRI WOy
Maijlis Al Ghoreifa 1454 15.18 15.46 16.18 16.44 17.16 17.37 18.01 18.22 18.42 19.00 19.26 19.50 20.09 20.29 20.53 21.16 21.43 22.05 44, 2] X
Hilton Beach Club 14.57 1521 15.49 16.21 16.48 17.20 17.41 18.05 18.26 18.46 19.04 19.30 19.54 20.13 20.33 20.57 21.20 21.47 22.08 oside bl ol
Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid 14.58 1523 15.51 16.23 16.50 17.22 17.43 18.07 18.28 18.48 19.06 19.32 19.56 20.15 20.35 20.59 21.22 21.49 22.10 Sy o 2y e
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid 1459 1524 15,52 16.24 16.51 17.23 17.44 18.08 18.29 18.49 19.08 19.33 19.57 20.17 20.37 21.00 21.23 21.50 22.12 Gaadl sl dase
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 15.01 1525 15,54 16.26 16.58 17.25 17.46 18.10 18.31 18.51 19.10 19.35 19.59 20.18 20.38 21.02 21.25 21.52 22.13 )A!_mmm
Mercato Shopping Mall 15.02 15.27 15,55 16.28 16.55 17.27 17.48 18.12 18.33 18.53 19.12 19.37 20.01 20.20 20.40 21.04 21.27 21.54 22.15 S pe (e S e
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank 15.04 15.28 15.57 16.29 16.57 17.29 17.50 18.14 18.35 18.55 19.14 19.39 20.03 20.22 20.42 21.05 21.28 21.55 22.17 w&u\!lua_xd.ubua&)l..‘
Beach Center 15.06 15.30 15.59 16.31 16.59 17.31 17.583 18.17 18.38 18.58 19.16 19.41 20.05 20.24 20.44 21.07 21.30 21.57 22.19 L2 TS 5
Century Plaza 15.07 15.31 16.00 16.33 17.00 17.33 17.54 18.18 18.39 18.59 19.18 19.43 20.06 20.25 20.45 21.09 21.32 21.59 22.20 D3 (g rdiins
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2 15.09 15.33 16.02 16.35 17.08 17.36 17.57 18.21 18.42 19.02 19.21 19.45 20.09 20.28 20.48 21.11 21.34 22.01 22.22 Y)MSJH)J&.M
Etihad Museum 15.11 15.35 16.04 16.37 17.05 17.38 17.59 18.23 18.44 19.04 19.23 19.47 20.11 20.30 20.50 21.13 21.36 22.03 22.24 alba¥l Cania
Hudheiba 15.13 15.38 16.06 16.39 17.08 17.41 18.02 18.26 18.47 19.07 19.26 19.50 20.13 20.32 20.52 21.15 21.38 22.05 22.27 EWERN|
Capital Hotel 15.15 15.39 16.08 16.41 17.10 17.43 18.04 18.28 18.49 19.09 19.28 19.52 20.15 20.34 20.54 21.17 21.40 22.07 22.28 J).mlsdm
Al Mina Road 15.16 15.41 16.09 16.42 17.12 17.44 18.06 18.30 18.51 19.11 19.29 19.53 20.17 20.35 20.55 21.18 21.41 22.08 22.30

Department of Ports & Customs 15.19 15.44 16.12 16.45 17.16 17.48 18.10 18.34 18.55 19.15 19.33 19.57 20.20 20.38 20.58 21.21 21.44 22.11 22.33 ;JJL,M\}U_J,AE).‘I;
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop 15.25 15,50 16.18 16.51 17.22 17.55 18.17 18.41 19.02 19.22 19.40 20.04 20.27 20.45 21.05 21.28 21.51 22.17 22.39 Ll 5 yi0 Ml dlos
Khaleej Road 15.30 15.55 16.23 16.56 17.28 18.01 18.24 18.48 19.09 19.29 19.46 20.10 20.32 20.51 21.10 21.33 21.56 22.22 22.44 c_\laj]@l..‘

Hyatt Regency Hotel 15.31 1555 16.24 16.57 17.29 18.02 18.25 18.49 19.10 19.30 19.47 20.11 20.33 20.52 21.11 21.34 21.57 22.23 22.44 vy Bl (3304
Al Baraha Bus Station 15.34 1559 16.27 17.00 17.33 18.06 18.28 18.52 19.13 19.33 19.51 20.15 20.37 20.55 21.15 21.38 22.01 22.27 22.48 EENU} Mﬁl}dba



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Ibn Battuta Bus Station - Al Baraha Bus Station
dalyull el dhas - dhaghay ol el dhas

Monday to Wednesday

Ibn Battuta Bus Station

Ibn Battuta, Food Court 3
Jebel Ali Gardens, Turnoff
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Media City Tram Bus Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 2
Knowledge Village

Villas Complex, Tecom

Dubai College

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

Madinat Jumeirah

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Wild Wadi

Maharba Masjid

Umm Sugeim, Park

Umm Sugeim, Library

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Umm Sugeim 1

Abdallah Mleih Masjid
Manara, Enoc

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Hilton Beach Club

Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

Hudheiba

Capital Hotel

Al Mina Road

Department of Ports & Customs
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop
Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Al Baraha Bus Station

04.47
04.49
04.50
05.01
05.02
05.04
05.06
05.08
05.09
05.11
05.12
05.14
05.15

05.16
05.17

05.18
05.20
05.23
05.24
05.25
05.27
05.28
05.29

05.30
05.31
05.32
05.33
05.35
05.36
05.37
05.40
05.42
05.43
05.44
05.45
05.47
05.48
05.49
05.51
05.52
05.55
05.56
05.57
06.00
06.04
06.08
06.09
06.12

05.20
05.22
05.23
05.34
05.35
05.37
05.39
05.41
05.42
05.44
05.45
05.47
05.48

05.49
05.50

05.51
05.53
05.56
05.57
05.58
06.00
06.01
06.02

06.03
06.04
06.05
06.06
06.08
06.09
06.10
06.13
06.15
06.16
06.17
06.18
06.20
06.21
06.22
06.24
06.25
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.33
06.38
06.42
06.42
06.46

05.40
05.42
05.43
05.54
05.55
05.57
05.59
06.02
06.03
06.04
06.06
06.07
06.08

06.09
06.11

06.11
06.14
06.16
06.17
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.22

06.23
06.25
06.26
06.27
06.28
06.29
06.31
06.34
06.35
06.36
06.37
06.39
06.40
06.42
06.43
06.45
06.46
06.49
06.51
06.52
06.55
06.59
07.03
07.04
07.07

06.05
06.07
06.08
06.19
06.20
06.22
06.24
06.27
06.28
06.30
06.31
06.33
06.34

06.35
06.36

06.37
06.39
06.42
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.47
06.48

06.49
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.55
06.57
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.03
07.05
07.06
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.15
07.17
07.18
07.21
07.25
07.29
07.30
07.33

06.25
06.27
06.28
06.39
06.40
06.42
06.44
06.47
06.49
06.50
06.52
06.53
06.54

06.55
06.57

06.57
07.00
07.03
07.04
07.05
07.07
07.08
07.09

07.10
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.21
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.28
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.34
07.37
07.39
07.40
07.43
07.48
07.52
07.52
07.56

06.43
06.45
06.46
06.57
06.58
07.01
07.03
07.06
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.14
07.15

07.17
07.19

07.20
07.23
07.26
07.27
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.33

07.34
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.43
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.50
07.51
07.53
07.55
07.56
07.58
08.00
08.02
08.04
08.06
08.09
08.14
08.18
08.18
08.22

07.05
07.07
07.08
07.21
07.22
07.25
07.27
07.31
07.32
07.34
07.36
07.38
07.39

07.41
07.43

07.44
07.47
07.50
07.52
07.54
07.55
07.57
07.58

07.59
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.08
08.11
08.12
08.13
08.15
08.16
08.18
08.20
08.21
08.23
08.25
08.27
08.29
08.31
08.34
08.39
08.43
08.44
08.47

07.30
07.32
07.33
07.46
07.47
07.50
07.52
07.56
07.57
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.04

08.05
08.07

08.08
08.12
08.14
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.21
08.22

08.23
08.25
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.33
08.36
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.41
08.43
08.45
08.46
08.48
08.50
08.53
08.55
08.56
08.59
09.05
09.09
09.10
09.13

07.50
07.52
07.53
08.06
08.07
08.10
08.12
08.16
08.18
08.19
08.21
08.23
08.24

08.26
08.28

08.29
08.32
08.35
08.36
08.38
08.40
08.41
08.42

08.44
08.46
08.47
08.48
08.50
08.51
08.53
08.56
08.58
08.59
09.00
09.02
09.04
09.06
09.07
09.09
09.11
09.13
09.15
09.17
09.20
09.25
09.30
09.30
09.34

08.15
08.17
08.18
08.31
08.32
08.35
08.37
08.41
08.43
08.44
08.46
08.48
08.49

08.51
08.53

08.54
08.57
09.00
09.01
09.03
09.05
09.06
09.07

09.09
09.11
09.12
09.14
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.22
09.23
09.24
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.45
09.51
09.55
09.56
09.59

08.38
08.40
08.42
08.53
08.55
08.58
09.00
09.04
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.12

09.13
09.15

09.16
09.20
09.22
09.24
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.30

09.31
09.33
09.35
09.36
09.38
09.39
09.41
09.44
09.46
09.47
09.48
09.50
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.57
09:59
10.01
10.03
10.05
10.08
10.14
10.18
10.19
10.22

09.00
09.02
09.03
09.15
09.16
09.19
09.22
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.30
09.32
09.33

09.34
09.36

09.37
09.40
09.42
09.44
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.49

09.51
09.53
09.54
09.56
09.57
09.59
10.01
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.09
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.27
10.33
10.38
10.39
10.42

09.25
09.27
09.28
09.40
09.41
09.44
09.47
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.57
09.58

09.59
10.01

10.02
10.05
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.14

10.16
10.18
10.19
10.21
10.22
10.24
10.26
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.38
10.39
10.41
10.43
10.46
10.48
10.49
10.52
10.58
11.03
11.04
11.08

09.50
09.52
09.53
10.05
10.06
10.09
10.12
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.23

10.24
10.25

10.26
10.29
10.32
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.38
10.39

10.40
10.42
10.44
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.08
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.17
11.23
11.28
11.29
11.33

10.10
10.12
10.14
10.25
10.27
10.30
10.33
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.44

10.45
10.47

10.48
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.58
10.59
11.00

11.02
11.04
11.05
11.07
11.08
11.10
11.12
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.19
11.20
11.22
11.24
1125
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.39
11.45
11.50
11.51
11:55

10.35
10.37
10.38
10.50
10.51
10.55
10.57
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.09

11.10
11.11

11.12
11.15
11.18
11.19
11.21
11.22
11.24
11.25

11.26
11.28
11.30
11.31
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.39
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.00
12.03
12.09
12.14
12.15
12.19

11.00
11.02
11.03
11.16
11.18
11.21
11.24
11.29
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.36

11.37
11.38

11.39
11.42
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.51
11.52

11.53
11.55
1157
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.06
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.19
12.21
12.23
12.25
12.27
12.30
12.36
12.41
12.41
12.45

11.25
11.27
11.29
11.42
11.43
11.47
11.50
11.54
11.56
11.57
11.59
12.00
12.01

12.02
12.04

12.05
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.15
12.17
12.18

12.19
12.21
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.27
12.29
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.38
12.39
12.41
12.42
12.45
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.56
13.02
13.07
13.07
13.11

11.45
11.47
11.48
12.02
12.03
12.07
12.10
12.14
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.21

12.22
12.24

12.25
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.38

12.39
12.41
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.52
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58
i12:59
13.01
13.02
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.13
13.16
13.22
13.27
13.27
13.31

12.10
12.12
12.14
12.27
12.29
12.33
12.36
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.47

12.48
12.50

12.51
12.54
12.56
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.03
13.04

13.05
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.39
13.42
13.48
13.53
13.53
13.57

12.35
12.37
12.39
12.52
12.53
12.57
13.00
13.05
13.06
13.08
13.09
13.11
13.12

13.13
13.14

13.15
13.18
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.28

13.30
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.38
13.40
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.55
13.57
14.00
14.02
14.03
14.06
14.12
14.17
14.17
14.21
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Ibn Battuta Bus Station - Al Baraha Bus Station
dalyull el dhas - dhaghay ol el dhas

Monday to Wednesday

Ibn Battuta Bus Station

Ibn Battuta, Food Court 3
Jebel Ali Gardens, Turnoff
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Media City Tram Bus Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 2
Knowledge Village

Villas Complex, Tecom

Dubai College

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

Madinat Jumeirah

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Wild Wadi

Maharba Masjid

Umm Sugeim, Park

Umm Sugeim, Library

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Umm Sugeim 1

Abdallah Mleih Masjid
Manara, Enoc

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Hilton Beach Club

Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

Hudheiba

Capital Hotel

Al Mina Road

Department of Ports & Customs
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop
Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Al Baraha Bus Station

13.30
13.32
13.33
13.46
13.48
13.52
13.55
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.04
14.05
14.06

14.07
14.09

14.10
14.13
14.15
14.17
14.19
14.20
14.22
14.23

14.24
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.31
14.32
14.34
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.50
14.52
14.54
14.56
14.58
15.01
15.07
15.11
15.12
15:15

13.55
13.57
13.59
14.12
14.13
14.17
14.20
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.33

14.34
14.35

14.36
14.39
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.47
14.48
14.49

14.51
14.53
14.54
14.56
14.57
14.59
15.01
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.09
15.11
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.21
15.23
15.24
15.27
15.33
15.38
15.38
15.42

14.20
14.22
14.23
14.36
14.38
14.42
14.45
14.49
14.51
14.53
14.54
14.56
14.57

14.58
15.00

15.01
15.04
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.14

15.16
15.18
15.19
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.26
15.29
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.36
15.38
15.39
15.42
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.50
15.53
15.59
16.03
16.04
16.07

14.45
14.47
14.48
15.01
15.03
15.07
15.10
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.19
15.21
15.22

15.23
15.25

15.26
15.29
15.31
15.33
15.35
15.37
15.38
15.39

15.41
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.49
15.51
15.54
15.56
15.57
1559
16.00
16.02
16.04
16.05
16.08
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.19
16.25
16.29
16.30
16.33

15.10
15.12
15.13
15.26
15.28
15.32
15.35
15.39
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47

15.48
15.50

15.51
15.54
15.56
15.58
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.04

16.06
16.08
16.09
16.11
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.31
16.33
16.35
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.45
16.51
16.55
16.56
16.59

15.30
15.32
15.33
15.46
15.48
15.52
15.55
15.59
16.01
16.03
16.04
16.06
16.07

16.08
16.10

16.11
16.14
16.16
16.18
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.24

16.26
16.28
16.29
16.31
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.39
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.54
16.56
16.58
17.00
17.02
17.07
17.13
17.18
17.19
17.23

15.50
15.52
15.53
16.07
16.08
16.12
16.15
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28

16.29
16.30

16.31
16.34
16.37
16.38
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.45

16.46
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.54
16.56
17.00
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.11
17.12
17.15
1717
17.20
17.23
17.25
17.29
17.35
17.41
17.42
17.45

16.15
16.17
16.19
16.32
16.34
16.38
16.41
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.52
16.53

16.54
16.56

16.57
17.00
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.08
17.09
17.11

17.12
17.14
17.16
17.17
17.19
17.20
17.22
17.26
17.28
17.29
17.31
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.42
17.44
17.47
17.50
17.52
17:517
18.03
18.09
18.10
18.13

16.35
16.37
16.39
16.53
16.54
16.58
17.01
17.06
17.08
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.15

17.16
1717

17.18
17.21
17.24
17.25
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.32

17.34
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.50
17.52
17.53
17.55
17.57
{17259
18.02
18.03
18.06
18.08
18.12
18.15
18.17
18.23
18.29
18.35
18.36
18.40

16.55
16.57
16.58
17.12
17.14
17.18
17.21
17.26
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.36

17.37
17.39

17.40
17.43
17.46
17.48
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.56

17.58
18.01
18.03
18.05
18.07
18.08
18.11
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.21
18.23
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.32
18.34
18.37
18.40
18.43
18.48
18.55
19.01
19.02
19.05

17.17
17.19
17.20
17.35
17.36
17.41
17.44
17.49
17.51
17.52
17.54
17.57
17.58

18.00
18.03

18.04
18.07
18.10
18.12
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.20

18.22
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.35
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.45
18.47
18.49
18.52
18.54
18.57
18.59
19.02
19.04
19.06
[/
19.18
19.24
19.25
19.29

17.40
17.42
17.44
17.59
18.01
18.05
18.08
18.13
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.21
18.23

18.25
18.28

18.29
18.32
18.35
18.37
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.45

18.47
18.50
18.52
18.54
18.56
18.58
19.00
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.10
19.12
19.14
19.17
19.18
19.21
19.23
19.26
1[C)20e)
19.30
19.34
19.41
19.47
19.48
19.52

18.07
18.09
18.11
18.27
18.29
18.33
18.36
18.41
18.43
18.45
18.47
18.49
18.51

18.53
18.56

18.57
19.00
19.03
19.05
19.07
19.09
7[C). 111
19.12

19.14
19.17
7). 9/C)
19.20
19.22
19.24
19.26
19.30
19.32
19.33
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.42
19.43
19.46
19.48
19.51
19.53
19.54
19.58
20.05
20.11
20.12
20.16

18.35
18.37
18.38
18.56
18.58
19.02
19.05
19.10
19.12
19.14
19.15
19.17
19.19

19.20
19.22

19.23
19.27
19.30
19.31
19.33
19.35
19.37
19.38

19.39
19.41
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.47
19.49
19.53
19.55
19.56
19.58
20.00
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.08
20.10
20.13
20.15
20.16
20.19
20.26
20.32
20.33
20.36

19.00
19.02
19.04
19.21
19.23
19.28
19.31
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.41
19.42
19.43

19.44
19.46

19.46
19.49
19.52
19.53
jSI55;
19.57
1S 51e)
20.00

20.01
20.03
20.05
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.15
20.17
20.18
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.40
20.46
20.52
20.53
20.56

19.30
19.32
19.33
19.48
19.50
19.54
19.57
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.07
20.08
20.09

20.10
20.12

20.12
20.15
20.18
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.25

20.27
20.29
20.30
20.32
20.33
20.35
20.37
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.45
20.47
20.48
20.50
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.05
21.11
21.16
21.17
21.21

19.50
19.52
19.53
20.08
20.09
20.13
20.16
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.27
20.28

20.29
20.31

20.31
20.34
20.37
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.44

20.46
20.48
20.49
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.56
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.04
21.05
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.14
21.16
21.18
21.20
21.23
21.28
21.34
21.35
21.38

20.10
20.12
20.14
20.28
20.29
20.33
20.36
20.40
20.42
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.48

20.49
20.50

20.51
20.54
20.56
20.58
21.00
21.01
21.03
21.04

21.05
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.13
2115
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.28
2| 28)
21.31
21.33
21.35
21.37
21.39
21.42
21.47
21.53
21.54
21.57

20.35
20.37
20.39
20.53
20.54
20.58
21.01
21.05
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.11
21.12

21.13
21.15

2|15
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.23
21.25
21.26
21.27

2| 28)
21.31
21.32
21.34
21.35
21.37
21.39
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.46
21.47
21.49
21.51
21.52
21.54
21.56
21.58
22.00
22.02
22.05
22.10
2215
22.15
22.19

21.00
21.02
21.03
21.17
21.18
21.22
21.24
2| (28
21.30
21.32
21.33
21.35
21.36

21.37
21.38

21.39
21.41
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.51

21.52
21.54
21.56
21.57
2159
22.00
22.02
22.05
22.07
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.12
22.14
22:15
2217
228
22.22
22.24
22.25
22.28
22.33
22.38
22.39
22.42

21.30
21.32
21.33
21.47
21.48
21.52
21.54
21.58
22.00
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.05

22.06
22.08

22.08
22.11
22.13
22.14
22.16
22.18
228
22.20

22.22
22.24
22.25
22.27
22.28
22.30
22.32
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.47
22.49
22.51
22.53
22.55
22.58
23.03
23.08
23.08
23.12
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Ibn Battuta Bus Station - Al Baraha Bus Station

Lol yall 3G Lans - ddaghay ol Sl dans

ISundays

Ibn Battuta Bus Station

Ibn Battuta, Food Court 3
Jebel Ali Gardens, Turnoff
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel
Media City Tram Bus Station
Royal Mirage Hotel 2
Knowledge Village

Villas Complex, Tecom

Dubai College

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 3

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al
Saud Street 1

Madinat Jumeirah

Burj Al Arab Hotel

Wild Wadi

Maharba Masjid

Umm Sugeim, Park

Umm Sugeim, Library

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid
Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality
Center

Umm Sugeim 1

Abdallah Mleih Masjid
Manara, Enoc

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club
Jumeirah 3, Masjid

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid
Majlis Al Ghoreifa

Hilton Beach Club

Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid
Mercato Shopping Mall
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank
Beach Center

Century Plaza

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2
Etihad Museum

Hudheiba

Capital Hotel

Al Mina Road

Department of Ports & Customs
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop
Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Al Baraha Bus Station

05.30
05.32
05.33
05.43
05.44
05.47
05.48
05.51
05.52
05.53
05.55
05.56
05.57

05.58
06.00

06.00
06.03
06.05
06.06
06.07
06.09
06.10
06.11

06.12
06.13
06.15
06.16
06.17
06.18
06.20
06.23
06.24
06.25
06.26
06.28
06.29
06.31
06.32
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.39
06.40
06.42
06.47
06.51
06.51
06.54

06.15
06.17
06.18
06.28
06.29
06.32
06.33
06.36
06.37
06.39
06.40
06.42
06.43

06.44
06.45

06.46
06.48
06.50
06.51
06.53
06.54
06.56
06.57

06.58
07.00
07.01
07.02
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.20
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.29
07.33
07.37
07.38
07.41

06.45
06.47
06.48
06.59
07.00
07.02
07.04
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.13

07.14
07.16

07.16
07.19
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.25
07.26
07.27

07.29
07.30
07.32
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.37
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.48
07.49
07.51
07.53
07.55
07.57
07.58
08.00
08.05
08.09
08.09
08.12

07.15
07.17
07.18
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.34
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.41
07.42
07.43

07.44
07.46

07.46
07.49
07.51
07.52
07.53
07.55
07.56
07.57

07.59
08.00
08.02
08.03
08.04
08.06
08.07
08.10
08.12
08.13
08.14
08.16
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.28
08.29
08.32
08.37
08.41
08.42
08.45

07.45
07.47
07.48
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.04
08.07
08.08
08.09
08.11
08.12
08.13

08.14
08.16

08.16
08.19
08.21
08.22
08.23
08.25
08.26
08.27

08.29
08.30
08.32
08.33
08.34
08.36
08.38
08.41
08.42
08.43
08.45
08.46
08.48
08.50
08.51
08.53
08.55
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.03
09.08
09.12
09.13
09.16

08.20
08.22
08.23
08.34
08.35
08.38
08.40
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.47
08.48
08.49

08.50
08.52

08.52
08.55
08.57
08.58
09.00
09.01
09.03
09.04

09.05
09.07
09.08
09.09
09.11
09.12
09.14
09.17
09.19
09.20
09.21
09.23
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.31
09.34
09.35
09.36
09.39
09.44
09.49
09.49
09.52

09.00
09.02
09.04
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.21
09.24
09.25
09.27
09.28
09.30
09.31

09.32
09.33

09.34
09.37
09.39
09.40
09.42
09.43
09.45
09.46

09.47
09.49
09.50
09.52
09.53
09.55
09.57
10.00
10.01
10.02
10.04
10.05
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.14
10.17
10.18
10.19
10.22
10.28
10.32
10.33
10.36

09.25
09.27
09.29
09.41
09.42
09.45
09.47
09.50
09.52
09.53
09.55
09.56
09.57

09.58
10.00

10.00
10.03
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.12

10.14
10.15
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.41
10.43
10.45
10.46
10.49
10.55
10.59
11.00
11.03

10.00
10.02
10.03
10.17
10.18
10.21
10.23
10.27
10.28
10.30
10.31
10.33
10.34

10.35
10.36

10.37
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.46
10.48
10.49

10.50
10.52
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.58
11.00
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.07
11.08
11.10
11.12
11.13
11.15
11.17
11.20
11.21
11.23
11.26
11.31
11.36
11.36
11.39

11.01
11.03
11.04
11.18
11.19
11.23
11.25
11.29
11.31
11.32
11.34
11.35
11.36

11.37
11.39

11.39
11.42
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.52

11.53
11.55
11.56
11.58
iiE59
12.01
12.03
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.10
12.11
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.19
12.21
12.23
12.25
12.26
12.29
12.35
12.40
12.40
12.43

11.30
11.32
11.33
11.47
11.48
11.52
11.54
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.04
12.05

12.06
12.08

12.08
12.11
12.13
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.21

12.22
12.24
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.45
12.48
12.50
12.52
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13.30
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13.59
14.00
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14.05
14.06

14.07
14.08

14.09
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14.29
14.31
14.33
14.36
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14.34
14.35
14.37
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14.49
14.51
14.53
14.54

14.55
14.57
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15.03
15.18
15.19
15.23
15.25
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cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Ibn Battuta Bus Station - Al Baraha Bus Station

Lol yall 3G Lans - ddaghay ol Sl dans

ISundays 2a Y
Ibn Battuta Bus Station 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.07 18.28 18.48 19.10 19.30 19.55 20.20 20.40 21.05 21.35 abashy o) =l Al
Ibn Battuta, Food Court 3 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.09 18.30 18.50 19.12 19.32 19.57 20.22 20.42 21.07 21.37 Vf\sLL\JluS),aL.}]m ])S)a
Jebel Ali Gardens, Turnoff 16.44 17.04 17.23 17.44 18.10 18.31 18.51 19.14 19.34 19.59 20.23 20.43 21.08 21.38 T)J
Jumeirah Beach Residence 2 16.58 17.19 17.38 17.59 18.26 18.47 19.07 19.30 19.50 20.14 20.39 20.59 21.23 21.52 \']).\AAUL,LduSL.m_ss,a
Jumeirah Beach Residence 1 16.59 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.27 18.48 19.09 19.32 19.52 20.16 20.40 21.00 21.25 21.54 Ve ol (Shuss (8350
Jumeirah, Royal Meridian 17.08 17.24 17.43 18.05 18.32 18.53 19.13 19.36 19.56 20.20 20.44 21.03 21.28 21.57 e n.)g).\ndl—l})d\).\i
Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel 17.06 17.27 17.46 18.08 18.35 18.56 19.16 19.39 19.59 20.23 20.47 21.06 21.30 21.59 Al Ludl L)st.\s
Media City Tram Bus Station 1711 17.32 17.51 18.13 18.40 19.01 19.21 19.44 20.04 20.27 20.51 21.10 21.34 22.03 i ﬁMﬁ\“@

Royal Mirage Hotel 2 17.13 17.34 17.53 18.15 18.42 19.03 19.23 19.46 20.06 20.29 20.53 21.11 21.36 22.05 Y- b—mjhjjd\)-\s
Knowledge Village 1714 17.35 17.55 18.16 18.43 19.04 19.25 19.47 20.07 20.31 20.54 21.13 21.37 22.06

Villas Complex, Tecom 17.16 17.37 17.56 18.18 18.45 19.06 19.26 19.49 20.09 20.32 20.56 21.14 21.39 22.08 f}&um&m
Dubai College 17.18 17.39 17.58 18.20 18.47 19.07 19.28 19.50 20.10 20.34 20.57 21.16 21.40 22.09 _ (D A
King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al 17.19 17.40 17.59 18.21 18.48 19.08 19.29 19.51 20.11 20.35 20.58 21.17 21.41 22.10 Sgae S uiellaae (p lels UGN @L:\
Saud Street 3 ¥
King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al 17.20 17.41 18.00 18.22 18.49 19.09 19.30 19.52 20.12 20.36 20.59 21.18 21.42 22.11 _\}MJT)':‘}JIA;O.,QLA..‘ [aIN] @L:‘
Saud Street 2 Y
King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al 17.21 17.42 18.02 18.23 18,50 19.11 19.31 19.54 20.14 20.37 21.01 21.19 21.44 22.13 .\}SMJT})AIA,:O,‘OLAAAM\ @L:\
Saud Street 1 \
Madinat Jumeirah 17.22 17.43 18.03 18.24 18.51 19.12 19.32 19.55 20.14 20.38 21.01 21.20 21.44 22.13 [JENELIEN
Burj Al Arab Hotel 17.25 17.46 18.06 18.27 18.54 19.15 19.35 19.58 20.17 20.41 21.04 21.22 21.47 22.16 u)sl$c)4um
Wild Wadi 17.28 17.49 18.08 18.30 18.57 19.17 19.38 20.00 20.19 20.43 21.06 21.24 21.49 22.18 @lgalls
Maharba Masjid 17.29 17.50 18.09 18.31 18.58 19.18 19.39 20.01 20.20 20.44 21.07 21.25 21.50 22.19 m)bd\ma
Umm Sugeim, Park 17.31 17.52 18.12 18.33 19.00 19.21 19.41 20.03 20.22 20.46 21.09 21.27 21.52 22.21 e—lﬁ--\fl EETLEN
Umm Sugeim, Library 17.33 17.54 18.14 18.35 19.02 19.23 19.43 20.05 20.24 20.48 21.11 21.29 21.54 22.23 @i al ) daSe
Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid 17.35 17.56 18.16 18.37 19.04 19.25 19.45 20.07 20.26 20.49 21.12 21.31 21.55 22.24 R O DR Isa
Umm Sugeim, Dubai Municipality 17.37 17.58 18.17 18.39 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.08 20.27 20.51 21.14 21.32 21.56 22.25 fﬁmem_xL)S)q
Center

Umm Sugeim 1 17.39 18.00 18.19 18.41 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.10 20.29 20.52 21.15 21.33 21.58 22.27 ‘-f.\i“.\f]
Abdallah Mleih Masjid 17.41 18.02 18.22 18.43 19.10 19.31 19.50 20.12 20.31 20.54 21.17 21.35 22.00 22.29 AA.\LAJJ!_»:.M
Manara, Enoc 17.43 18.04 18.24 18.45 19.12 19.33 19.52 20.14 20.33 20.56 21.19 21.37 22.01 22.30 5 )lall - Sl g

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club 17.44 18.06 18.25 18.47 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.15 20.34 20.58 21.20 21.38 22.03 22.32 ub.AIUJ\}sM@; b
Jumeirah 3, Masjid 17.46 18.08 18.27 18.49 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.17 20.36 21.00 21.22 21.40 22.04 22.33 V- e aXse
Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid 17.48 18.09 18.29 18.50 19.17 19.38 19.57 20.19 20.38 21.01 21.23 21.41 22.06 22.35 EEGW FREN PRI WOy
Maijlis Al Ghoreifa 17.50 18.12 18.31 18.53 19.19 19.40 19.59 20.21 20.40 21.03 21.25 21.43 22.08 22.37 44, 2] X
Hilton Beach Club 17.54 18.16 18.35 18.57 19.23 19.44 20.03 20.25 20.43 21.07 21.29 21.47 22.11 22.40 oside bl ol
Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid 17.56 18.18 18.37 18.59 19.25 19.46 20.05 20.27 20.45 21.09 21.31 21.49 22.13 22.42 Sy o 2y e
Rashid Al Hadees Masjid 17.58 18.19 18.39 19.00 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.28 20.47 21.10 21.32 21.50 22.15 22.44 Gaadl sl dase
Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 18.00 18.21 18.41 19.02 19.29 19.49 20.08 20.30 20.48 21.12 21.34 21.52 22.16 22.45 )A!_mm_n.m
Mercato Shopping Mall 18.02 18.23 18.43 19.04 19.31 19.51 20.10 20.32 20.50 21.14 21.36 21.54 22.18 22.47 S pe (e S e
Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank 18.04 18.25 18.45 19.06 19.33 19.53 20.12 20.34 20.52 21.16 21.38 21.56 22.20 22.49 w&uﬂl ua_xq.ub.ua&)l..‘
Beach Center 18.06 18.27 18.47 19.08 19.35 19.55 20.14 20.36 20.54 21.18 21.40 21.58 22.22 22.51 L2 TS 5
Century Plaza 18.07 18.29 18.48 19.10 19.36 19.57 20.16 20.37 20.56 21.19 21.41 21.59 22.23 22.52 D3 (g rdiins
Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2 18.10 18.32 18.51 19.13 19.39 19.59 20.18 20.40 20.58 21.22 21.43 22.01 22.25 22.54 Y)A.\SJH)J&.M
Etihad Museum 18.12 18.34 18.53 19.15 19.41 20.01 20.20 20.42 21.00 21.24 21.45 22.03 22.27 22.56 alba¥l Cania
Hudheiba 18.15 18.37 18.56 19.18 19.43 20.04 20.23 20.44 21.03 21.26 21.48 22.05 22.30 22.59 EWERN|
Capital Hotel 18.17 18.39 18.58 19.20 19.45 20.06 20.25 20.46 21.04 21.28 21.49 22.07 22.31 23.00 J).mlsdm
Al Mina Road 18.19 18.40 19.00 19.21 19.47 20.07 20.26 20.47 21.06 21.29 21.51 22.08 22.32 23.01

Department of Ports & Customs 18.22 18.44 19.03 19.25 19.50 20.11 20.30 20.51 21.09 21.32 21.54 22.11 22.35 23.04 thal\ju_‘l,d&)ab
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop 18.29 18.51 19.11 19.32 19.57 20.17 20.36 20.57 21.15 21.38 22.00 22.17 22.41 23.09 Ll 5 yi0 Ml dlos
Khaleej Road 18.34 18.56 19.16 19.37 20.02 20.22 20.41 21.02 21.20 21.43 22.04 22.21 2245 23.14 c.da]] @L.\

Hyatt Regency Hotel 18.35 18.57 19.17 19.38 20.03 20.23 20.42 21.03 21.20 21.44 22.05 22.22 22.46 23.14 vy Bl (3304
Al Baraha Bus Station 18.38 19.00 19.20 19.41 20.06 20.26 20.45 21.06 21.23 21.47 22.08 22.25 22.49 23.17 EENU} MﬁlAA.LnAa
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